P190320019
P190320037
P190320053
P190320069
P190320074
P190320081
P190320114
P190320121
P190320131
P190320137
P190320163
P190320233
P190320281
P190320394
P190320408
P190320453
P190320572
P190320580
P190320767
P190320789
P190320881
P190321008
P190320451
P190320770
P190321021
P190320611
P190320922
P190320222

CALL/TYPE /
CALL NUMBER FINAL

PROP
PROP
PROP
PROP
PROP
PROP
PROP
PROP
PROP
PROP
HWATCH
SZONE
PROP
HARASS
CPS
FUP
HWATCH
HWATCH
T

T

OAA
HWATCH
BURGHB
WEAPON
869
TRAF
SUSV
SUSP

NUMBER

3400
1600
1100
1200
1600
4700
2500
2500
4000
4000

4700
1700
3700
1000
1100
1100
3900

2800
1100
1100
4000
4000

3700
4000

FEBRUARY 2019

STREET NAME

CAMBRIDGE FALLS
HUNTER GREEN LN
ANDOVER GLEN DR
AUBURN VIEW LN,
HUNTER GREEN LN
TEAL BEND BLVD,
AUDUBON WOOD TL
TREMONT BROOK W
E TEAL ESTATES

W TEAL ESTATES
TEAL ESTATES CI
GREEN LN/TEAL B
TEAL BEND BLVD,
GLACIER BLUE DR
LIBERTY SQUARE
ANDOVER GLEN DR
PARK BREEZE CT,

N MAGNOLIA DALE
NORFOLK PINE ST
GREEN LN/PRISTI
EDGEWICK ELM ST
N MAGNOLIA DALE
N MAGNOLIA DALE
FLORAL WAY CT,
ELM STREAM (T,
RUN PLACE DR/EL
LIBERTY SQUARE
FLORAL WAY CT,

REP DIST

611W23
651B23
651G23
651C23
651B23
651B23
611523
611523
611Y23
651B23
651B23
651B23
651B23
651B23
611W23
651G23
651C23
611X23
611W23
651B23
611523
611X23
611X23
611X23
611W23
611W23
611W23
611X23

CREATED
DATE

2/1/19
2/1/19
2/1/19
2/1/19
2/1/19
2/1/19
2/1/19
2/1/19
2/1/19
2/1/19
2/1/19
2/1/19
2/1/19
2/1/19
2/1/19
2/1/19
2/1/19
2/1/19
2/1/19
2/1/19
2/1/19
2/1/19
2/1/19
2/1/19
2/1/19
2/1/19
2/1/19
2/1/19



CALL/TYPE/ BLOCK CREATED

CALL NUMBER FINAL NUMBER STREET NAME REP DIST DATE
P190320267 ALRMR 3200 GLENMONT RIDGE 611523 2/1/19
P190320325 THEFT 1700 GLACIER BLUE DR 651B23 2/1/19
P190330008 PROP 4700 TEAL BEND BLVD, 651B23 2/2/19
P190330016 PROP 1200 ANDOVER GLEN DR 651G23 2/2/19
P190330023 PROP 1200 AUBURN VIEW LN, 651C23 2/2/19
P190330030 PROP 1600  HUNTER GREEN LN 651B23 2/2/19
P190330095 PROP 1200 ANDOVER GLEN DR 651G23 2/2/19
P190330127 PROP 3400 CAMBRIDGE FALLS 611W23 2/2/19
P190330138 PROP 2500 f TREMONT BROOK W 611523 2/2/19
P190330140 PROP 2500 AUDUBON WOOD TL 611523 2/2/19
P190330145 PROP 3900 CARAMEL POINT C 611W23 2/2/19
P190330152 PROP 4000 E TEAL ESTATES 611Y23 2/2/19
P190330177 HWATCH 1100 N MAGNOLIA DALE 611X23 2/2/19
P190330184 PROP 4000 W TEAL ESTATES 651B23 2/2/19
P190330185 PROP 1600 RABB ST, FRS 651B23 2/2/19
P190330188 PROP 4000 ' W TEAL ESTATES 651B23 2/2/19
P190330189 PROP 4000 E TEAL ESTATES 611Y23 2/2/19
P190330198 PROP 4300 EAGLEWOOD TRAIL 651B23 2/2/19
P190330205 PROP 1600 HUNTER GREEN LN 651B23 2/2/19
P190330214 FUP 1000 ANDOVER GLEN DR 651G23 2/2/19
P190330239 PROP 1200 ANDOVER GLEN DR 651G23 2/2/19
P190330246 PROP 1200  AUBURN VIEW LN, 651C23 2/2/19
P190330260 PROP 4700 TEAL BEND BLVD, 651B23 2/2/19
P190330271 T 4600 TEAL BEND BLVD, 651B23 2/2/19
P190330295 T 4700 TEAL BEND BLVD, 651B23 2/2/19
P190330307 T 4200 TEAL BEND BLVD, 651B23 2/2/19
P190330332 PROP 3900 CARAMEL POINT C 611W23 2/2/19
P190330372 PROP 3400 CAMBRIDGE FALLS 611W23 2/2/19
P190330401 T 4400 TEAL BEND BLVD, 651B23 2/2/19
P190330455 HWATCH 1100  PARK BREEZE CT, 651C23 2/2/19



CALL/TYPE/ BLOCK CREATED

CALL NUMBER FINAL NUMBER STREET NAME REP DIST DATE
P190330461 HWATCH 1100 £ N MAGNOLIA DALE 611X23 2/2/19
P190330689 T BEND BLVD/TEAL 651B23 2/2/19
P190330813 HWATCH 1100 N MAGNOLIA DALE 611X23 2/2/19
P190330835 SUSV 3900 CARAMEL POINT C 611W23 2/2/19
P190330868 PROP 2500 TREMONT BROOK W 611523 2/2/19
P190330508 ALRMR 4000 LONGWAY ESTATES 611X23 2/2/19
P190330761 869 4300  EAGLEWOOD TRAIL 651B23 2/2/19
P190330497 MCOMPL 4600  REAMS LN, FRS 651B23 2/2/19
P190330353 ALRMR 4000 LONGWAY ESTATES 611X23 2/2/19
P190330550 ALRMR 3000 STRAIGHT ELM ST 611523 2/2/19
P190330657 ALRMR 3100 HURST GREEN LN, 6117123 2/2/19
P190330725 SUSC 4000  HAWTHORN GLEN C 611Y23 2/2/19
P190330737 RUNA 1500 HUNTER GREEN LN 651B23 2/2/19
P190330468 REPO 2400 MAYWOOD RUN CT, 611523 2/2/19
P190330842 869 3100 VILLAGE POND LN 611523 2/2/19
P190330700 MCOMPL 4000 HAWTHORN GLEN C 611Y23 2/2/19
P190330539 ALRMB 2500 f TREMONT BROOK W 611523 2/2/19
P190330784 ALRMR 2300 MANCHESTER CROS 611523 2/2/19
P190330821 SUSV 1100 PARK BREEZE CT, 651C23 2/2/19
P190330402 MCOMPL 1500 GLACIER BLUE DR 651B23 2/2/19
P190340003 PROP 4700 TEAL BEND BLVD, 651B23 2/3/19
P190340006 T ROCK RD/CAMBRID 611W23 2/3/19
P190340025 PROP 3900 CARAMEL POINT C 611W23 2/3/19
P190340029 PROP 1200 ANDOVER GLEN DR 651G23 2/3/19
P190340035 PROP 1200 AUBURN VIEW LN, 651C23 2/3/19
P190340044 PROP 4300 EAGLEWOOD TRAIL 651B23 2/3/19
P190340056 SUSV 3400 CAMBRIDGE FALLS 611W23 2/3/19
P190340058 PROP 1600 HUNTER GREEN LN 651B23 2/3/19
P190340063 PROP 1600 HUNTER GREEN LN 651B23 2/3/19
P190340067 T BEND BLVD/TEAL 611X23 2/3/19



CALL/TYPE/ BLOCK CREATED

CALL NUMBER FINAL NUMBER STREET NAME REP DIST DATE
P190340098 PROP 4000 = W TEAL ESTATES 651B23 2/3/19
P190340105 PROP 4000 E TEAL ESTATES 611Y23 2/3/19
P190340117 PROP 4600  E THUNDERWOOD C 651A23 2/3/19
P190340125 PROP 1600 HUNTER GREEN LN 651B23 2/3/19
P190340142 PROP 2500 AUDUBON WOOD TL 611523 2/3/19
P190340143 UUMV 4400 EAGLEWOOD TRAIL 651B23 2/3/19
P190340198 HWATCH 1100 | N MAGNOLIA DALE 611X23 2/3/19
P190340202 HWATCH 1100  PARK BREEZE CT, 651C23 2/3/19
P190340230 PROP 1200 ANDOVER GLEN DR 651G23 2/3/19
P190340235 PROP 1200  AUBURN VIEW LN, 651C23 2/3/19
P190340240 PROP OAK DR/E TEAL E 611Y23 2/3/19
P190340261 PROP 1600 HUNTER GREEN LN 651B23 2/3/19
P190340293 PROP 4700 TEAL BEND BLVD, 651B23 2/3/19
P190340297 T 4400 TEAL BEND BLVD, 651B23 2/3/19
P190340354 PROP 3400 CAMBRIDGE FALLS 611W23 2/3/19
P190340356 T 3300 CAMBRIDGE FALLS 611X23 2/3/19
P190340398 PROP 4700 TEAL BEND BLVD, 651B23 2/3/19
P190340462 HWATCH 1100 N MAGNOLIA DALE 611X23 2/3/19
P190340816 PROP 4000 = W TEAL ESTATES 651B23 2/3/19
P190340846 HWATCH 1100 £ N MAGNOLIA DALE 611X23 2/3/19
P190340893 PROP 2500  TREMONT BROOK W 611523 2/3/19
P190340857 LOUD 3200  DARTMOUTH FIELD 611523 2/3/19
P190340574 MCOMPL 4300 EAGLEWOOD TRAIL 651B23 2/3/19
P190340745 ACC 2800 EDGEWICK ELM ST 611523 2/3/19
P190340777 ALRMR 1900 CADBURY CASTLE 611723 2/3/19
P190340317 TRES 3000 FEATHER GREENT 611523 2/3/19
P190340385 MCOMPL 4600  REAMS LN, FRS 651B23 2/3/19
P190340383 ALRMR 3000 HURST GREEN LN, 611723 2/3/19
P190340859 LOUD 3200 WITNEY WAY, FRS 611523 2/3/19
P190340404 ALRMR 4000 LONGWAY ESTATES 611X23 2/3/19



CALL/TYPE/ BLOCK CREATED

CALL NUMBER FINAL NUMBER STREET NAME REP DIST DATE
P190340160 869 1600 GLACIER BLUE DR 651B23 2/3/19
P190350003 PROP 3400 CAMBRIDGE FALLS 611W23 2/4/19
P190350014 PROP 1200 AUBURN VIEW LN, 651C23 2/4/19
P190350017 PROP 1200 ANDOVER GLEN DR 651G23 2/4/19
P190350022 PROP 4600 E THUNDERWOOD C 651A23 2/4/19
P190350038 PROP 4000 E TEAL ESTATES 611Y23 2/4/19
P190350044 PROP 1600 RABB ST, FRS 651B23 2/4/19
P190350073 PROP 3900 CARAMEL POINT C 611W23 2/4/19
P190350087 PROP 4700  TEAL BEND BLVD, 651B23 2/4/19
P190350091 PROP 4300 EAGLEWOOD TRAIL 651B23 2/4/19
P190350101 PROP 2500 AUDUBON WOOD TL 611523 2/4/19
P190350108 T BEND BLVD/HUNTE 651B23 2/4/19
P190350116 T BEND BLVD/HUNTE 651B23 2/4/19
P190350120 PROP 1600  HUNTER GREEN LN 651B23 2/4/19
P190350168 HWATCH 1100 ' N MAGNOLIA DALE 611X23 2/4/19
P190350299 PROP 4700 TEAL BEND BLVD, 651B23 2/4/19
P190350339 PROP 3900 CARAMEL POINT C 611W23 2/4/19
P190350366 T 4600 TEAL BEND BLVD, 651B23 2/4/19
P190350387 T 4800 TEAL BEND BLVD, 651B23 2/4/19
P190350432 PROP 1600 HUNTER GREEN LN 651B23 2/4/19
P190350533 HWATCH 1100 N MAGNOLIA DALE 611X23 2/4/19
P190350688 PROP 4600 PRISTINE DR, FR 651B23 2/4/19
P190350926 HWATCH 1100 ' N MAGNOLIA DALE 611X23 2/4/19
P190350970 PROP 1600 RABB ST, FRS 651B23 2/4/19
P190350979 PROP 1200 AUBURN VIEW LN, 651C23 2/4/19
P190350984 PROP 1200  ANDOVER GLEN DR 651G23 2/4/19
P190350987 T BEND BLVD/AMETH 651B23 2/4/19
P190350991 PROP 4600 E THUNDERWOOD C 651A23 2/4/19
P190350993 DRUG RUN PLACE DR/CA 611W23 2/4/19
P190350130 REPO 1500 GLACIER BLUE DR 651B23 2/4/19



CALL/TYPE/ BLOCK CREATED

CALL NUMBER FINAL NUMBER STREET NAME REP DIST DATE
P190350602 ALRMB 1600 RABB, FRS 651B23 2/4/19
P190350603 BARK 1000 MAGNOLIA DALE D 611X23 2/4/19
P190350345 BARK 1100 N MAGNOLIA DALE 611X23 2/4/19
P190350214 FSGI SQUARE TL/CARDI 611W23 2/4/19
P190350983 BURGHB 3800 LIBERTY SQUARE 611W23 2/4/19
P190350312 ALRMR 3900 TEAL RUN PLACE 611X23 2/4/19
P190350658 PARK 4800 MAY ARBOR LN, F 651C23 2/4/19
P190350298 UUMV 2400 | AMBER WHEAT CT, 611W23 2/4/19
P190360002 PROP 3400 CAMBRIDGE FALLS 611W23 2/5/19
P190360023 PROP 3900 CARAMEL POINT C 611W23 2/5/19
P190360028 PROP 4700  TEAL BEND BLVD, 651B23 2/5/19
P190360040 PROP 4000 = W TEAL ESTATES 651B23 2/5/19
P190360043 PROP 4000 E TEAL ESTATES 611Y23 2/5/19
P190360062 PROP 2500 TREMONT BROOK W 611523 2/5/19
P190360081 PROP 1600 HUNTER GREEN LN 651B23 2/5/19
P190360091 PROP 4300 EAGLEWOOD TRAIL 651B23 2/5/19
P190360106 PROP 2500 AUDUBON WOOD TL 611523 2/5/19
P190360123 PROP 4700 TEAL BEND BLVD, 651B23 2/5/19
P190360127 T BEND BLVD/HUNTE 651B23 2/5/19
P190360167 HWATCH 1100 £ N MAGNOLIA DALE 611X23 2/5/19
P190360182 PROP 3400 CAMBRIDGE FALLS 611W23 2/5/19
P190360183 PROP 3400 CAMBRIDGE FALLS 611W23 2/5/19
P190360280 MCOMPL 2000  BRAVOS MANOR LN 611523 2/5/19
P190360283 MCOMPL ROCK RD/CAMBRID 611W23 2/5/19
P190360303 PROP 3900 CARAMEL POINT C 611W23 2/5/19
P190360319 PROP 4700 TEAL BEND BLVD, 651B23 2/5/19
P190360354 T BEND BLVD, FRS 651B23 2/5/19
P190360393 PROP 1200 AUBURN VIEW LN, 651C23 2/5/19
P190360401 CPS 1900 BEBINGTON CT, F 611723 2/5/19
P190360431 PROP 4300 EAGLEWOOD TRAIL 651B23 2/5/19



CALL/TYPE/ BLOCK CREATED

CALL NUMBER FINAL NUMBER STREET NAME REP DIST DATE
P190360454 MTRAST GREEN LN/TEAL B 651B23 2/5/19
P190360477 T 1400 HUNTER GREEN LN 651B23 2/5/19
P190360510 PROP 2500 AUDUBON WOOD TL 611523 2/5/19
P190360511 PROP 2500 AUDUBON WOOD TL 611523 2/5/19
P190360521 CIVIL 1100 N TEAL ESTATES 611X23 2/5/19
P190360591 HWATCH 1100 N MAGNOLIA DALE 611X23 2/5/19
P190360782 T 1800 QUIET HOLLOW DR 651A23 2/5/19
P190360921 SUSV POST OAK BLVD/A 651C23 2/5/19
P190360989 HWATCH 1100 ' N MAGNOLIA DALE 611X23 2/5/19
P190361006 T BEND BLVD/TEAL 611X23 2/5/19
P190360374 ALRMR 4800  MAY ARBOR LN, F 651C23 2/5/19
P190361011 MCOMPL 1100 PARK BREEZE CT, 651C23 2/5/19
P190360824 CHECK 3200 TRAVIS CREEK WA 611523 2/5/19
P190360910 CHECK 1000  AUBURN VIEW LN, 651C23 2/5/19
P190360850 DIST 3900 TEAL RUN PLACE 611X23 2/5/19
P190361007 PARK 2200 | CABLE CARCT, F 611W23 2/5/19
P190360143 REPO 1200 LANTANA ESTATES 611X23 2/5/19
P190360301 ALRMR 3900 PLEASANT RUN CT 611X23 2/5/19
P190360649 DIST 3900 DOGWOOD BOUGH L 611W23 2/5/19
P190370001 PROP 1600 RABB ST, FRS 651B23 2/6/19
P190370006 PROP 4000 = W TEAL ESTATES 651B23 2/6/19
P190370009 PROP 4000 E TEAL ESTATES 611Y23 2/6/19
P190370027 PROP 2500  TREMONT BROOK W 611523 2/6/19
P190370035 PROP 1200 ANDOVER GLEN DR 651G23 2/6/19
P190370039 PROP 4600  E THUNDERWOOD C 651A23 2/6/19
P190370046 PROP 3400 CAMBRIDGE FALLS 611W23 2/6/19
P190370056 PROP 3900 CARAMEL POINT C 611W23 2/6/19
P190370072 PROP 1600 HUNTER GREEN LN 651B23 2/6/19
P190370074 PROP 4300  EAGLEWOOD TRAIL 651B23 2/6/19
P190370077 PROP 1200 AUBURN VIEW LN, 651C23 2/6/19



CALL/TYPE/ BLOCK CREATED

CALL NUMBER FINAL NUMBER STREET NAME REP DIST DATE
P190370082 SUSP 1200 ANDOVER GLEN DR 651G23 2/6/19
P190370134 DOA 3900 HAWTHORN GLEN C 611Y23 2/6/19
P190370155 HWATCH 1100 N MAGNOLIA DALE 611X23 2/6/19
P190370363 SUSP GARDEN LN/WELLF 611523 2/6/19
P190370381 PROP 3400 CAMBRIDGE FALLS 611W23 2/6/19
P190370387 T FALLS DR/SNOWY 611723 2/6/19
P190370409 PROP 3900 CARAMEL POINT C 611W23 2/6/19
P190370444 T 4500 TEAL BEND BLVD, 651B23 2/6/19
P190370459 PROP 4700  TEAL BEND BLVD, 651B23 2/6/19
P190370467 CIVIL 2200 DAWN SHADOW WAY 611W23 2/6/19
P190370611 HWATCH 1100 N MAGNOLIA DALE 611X23 2/6/19
P190370934 T BEND BLVD/TEAL 611X23 2/6/19
P190371094 T BEND BLVD/TEAL 611X23 2/6/19
P190371116 HWATCH 1100 N MAGNOLIA DALE 611X23 2/6/19
P190371131 T BEND BLVD/TEAL 651B23 2/6/19
P190371148 PROP 3900 CARAMEL POINT C 611W23 2/6/19
P190371163 PROP 1200 ANDOVER GLEN DR 651G23 2/6/19
P190370472 MCOMPL 4000 AERIAL BROOK TL 611W23 2/6/19
P190370477 DIST 4500 ' W THUNDERWOOD C 651A23 2/6/19
P190370626 REPO 3100 BECKER GLEN ST, 611523 2/6/19
P190370525 SUSV 2400 = CARDINAL ELM ST 611W23 2/6/19
P190370581 ALRMR 2900 DARBY BROOK DR, 611523 2/6/19
P190371171 869 3900 HAWTHORN GLEN C 611Y23 2/6/19
P190371074 ALRMR 1900 BEBINGTON CT, F 6117123 2/6/19
P190370763 ALRMR 1100 £ N MAGNOLIA DALE 611X23 2/6/19
P190380018 PROP 3900 CARAMEL POINT C 611W23 2/7/19
P190380019 PROP 4000 ' W TEAL ESTATES 651B23 2/7/19
P190380024 PROP 4000 E TEAL ESTATES 611Y23 2/7/19
P190380029 PROP 1600 RABB ST, FRS 651B23 2/7/19
P190380037 PROP 2500 TREMONT BROOK W 611523 2/7/19



CALL/TYPE/ BLOCK CREATED

CALL NUMBER FINAL NUMBER STREET NAME REP DIST DATE
P190380052 PROP 4000 E TEAL ESTATES 611Y23 2/7/19
P190380064 PROP 4000 W TEAL ESTATES 651B23 2/7/19
P190380067 PROP 3400 CAMBRIDGE FALLS 611W23 2/7/19
P190380075 PROP 1200 AUBURN VIEW LN, 651C23 2/7/19
P190380088 T BEND BLVD/TEAL 611X23 2/7/19
P190380097 PROP 4700 TEAL BEND BLVD, 651B23 2/7/19
P190380099 PROP 2500 AUDUBON WOOD TL 611523 2/7/19
P190380103 T BEND BLVD/HUNTE 651B23 2/7/19
P190380105 PROP 2500 f TREMONT BROOK W 611523 2/7/19
P190380107 PROP 1600  HUNTER GREEN LN 651B23 2/7/19
P190380108 PROP 3700 EVERGREEN SQUAR 611W23 2/7/19
P190380111 T BEND BLVD/RABB, 651B23 2/7/19
P190380117 PROP 4300 EAGLEWOOD TRAIL 651B23 2/7/19
P190380126 PROP 3400 CAMBRIDGE FALLS 611W23 2/7/19
P190380128 PROP 4600 E THUNDERWOOD C 651A23 2/7/19
P190380135 PROP 4700 TEAL BEND BLVD, 651B23 2/7/19
P190380136 PROP 3000 CAMBRIDGE FALLS 611723 2/7/19
P190380139 T 1400 HUNTER GREEN LN 651B23 2/7/19
P190380140 T BEND BLVD/BUCKW 651B23 2/7/19
P190380158 PROP 1600 HUNTER GREEN LN 651B23 2/7/19
P190380168 T GREEN LN/PRISTI 651B23 2/7/19
P190380183 HWATCH 1100 N MAGNOLIA DALE 611X23 2/7/19
P190380263 CPS 4000 HAWTHORN GLEN C 611Y23 2/7/19
P190380352 PROP 3900 CARAMEL POINT C 611W23 2/7/19
P190380363 PROP 4700 TEAL BEND BLVD, 651B23 2/7/19
P190380387 PROP 4300 EAGLEWOOD TRAIL 651B23 2/7/19
P190380423 PROP 1600 RABB ST, FRS 651B23 2/7/19
P190380441 PROP 4000 = W TEAL ESTATES 651B23 2/7/19
P190380453 PROP 4000 E TEAL ESTATES 611Y23 2/7/19
P190380512 PROP 1600  HUNTER GREEN LN 651B23 2/7/19



CALL NUMBER CALL/TYPE/ BLOCK STREET NAME REP DIST CREATED

FINAL NUMBER DATE
P190380526 PROP 3400 CAMBRIDGE FALLS 611W23 2/7/19
P190380553 HWATCH 1100 N MAGNOLIA DALE 611X23 2/7/19
P190380604 PROP 2500 TREMONT BROOK W 611523 2/7/19
P190380690 T RUN PLACE DR/TE 611X23 2/7/19
P190380700 WARR RUN PLACE DR/JA 611X23 2/7/19
P190380802 MTRAST BEND BLVD/RABB, 651B23 2/7/19
P190380855 T GREEN LN/TEAL B 651B23 2/7/19
P190380946 HWATCH 1100 £ N MAGNOLIA DALE 611X23 2/7/19
P190380492 ALRMR 1800 TAYLOR CREEK DR 651A23 2/7/19
P190380614 869 3200 VILLAGE POND LN 611523 2/7/19
P190380881 CIVIL 3900 OAK PLANKRD, F 611W23 2/7/19
P190380522 CIVIL 3800 LIBERTY SQUARE 611W23 2/7/19
P190380590 THREAT 4700  RICHMOND KNOLL 651C23 2/7/19
P190380648 CHECK 1900 BEBINGTON CT, F 611723 2/7/19
P190380661 ALRMR 1100  MAGNOLIA DALE D 611X23 2/7/19
P190380989 MCOMPL 1200 N TEAL ESTATES 611X23 2/7/19
P190380456 SUSV 2200  CABLE CARCT, F 611W23 2/7/19
P190380869 ALRMR 4100 TEAL VALLEY CT, 651B23 2/7/19
P190390028 PROP 4700  TEAL BEND BLVD, 651B23 2/8/19
P190390031 PROP 4600 E THUNDERWOOD C 651A23 2/8/19
P190390047 T BEND BLVD/TEAL 611X23 2/8/19
P190390107 PROP 3400 CAMBRIDGE FALLS 611W23 2/8/19
P190390130 PROP 2500 AUDUBON WOOD TL 611523 2/8/19
P190390140 PROP 2500 TREMONT BROOK W 611523 2/8/19
P190390157 PROP 1200 AUBURN VIEW LN, 651C23 2/8/19
P190390168 HWATCH 1100 N MAGNOLIA DALE 611X23 2/8/19
P190390320 PROP 2500 TREMONT BROOK W 611523 2/8/19
P190390333 PROP 2500 AUDUBON WOOD TL 611523 2/8/19
P190390338 PROP 4700 TEAL BEND BLVD, 651B23 2/8/19
P190390420 PROP 1600  HUNTER GREEN LN 651B23 2/8/19
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CALL/TYPE/ BLOCK CREATED

CALL NUMBER FINAL NUMBER STREET NAME REP DIST DATE
P190390435 PROP 1200 AUBURN VIEW LN, 651C23 2/8/19
P190390449 PROP 1200  ANDOVER GLEN DR 651G23 2/8/19
P190390557 HWATCH 1100 N MAGNOLIA DALE 611X23 2/8/19
P190390634 MTRAST BEND BLVD/BUCKW 651B23 2/8/19
P190390762 PROP 2500 TREMONT BROOK W 611523 2/8/19
P190390820 T BEND BLVD/RABB, 651B23 2/8/19
P190390851 T STREAM CT/TEAL 611W23 2/8/19
P190390904 T BEND BLVD/TEAL 611X23 2/8/19
P190391012 HWATCH 1100 ' N MAGNOLIA DALE 611X23 2/8/19
P190391040 PROP 1600  HUNTER GREEN LN 651B23 2/8/19
P190391076 T RUN PLACE DR/TE 611X23 2/8/19
P190390114 869 2900 FEATHER GREEN T 611523 2/8/19
P190390503 ALRMR 4600 REAMS LN, FRS 651C23 2/8/19
P190391049 869 3900 OAK PLANK RD, F 611W23 2/8/19
P190390645 SUSV 2400 | EMORY KNOLL DR, 611W23 2/8/19
P190390873 SUSV 2200 | CABLE CARCT, F 611W23 2/8/19
P190390212 REPO 3900 JAN ST, FRS 611X23 2/8/19
P190390586 BARK BEND BLVD/HUNTE 651B23 2/8/19
P190390051 MISS 900 YORKSHIRE HOLLO 651C23 2/8/19
P190390970 SUSC BOUGH LN/TEAL R 611W23 2/8/19
P190400003 PROP 3900 CARAMEL POINT C 611W23 2/9/19
P190400012 DRUG RUN PLACE DR/NO 611X23 2/9/19
P190400144 PROP 4700 TEAL BEND BLVD, 651B23 2/9/19
P190400149 PROP 1600 HUNTER GREEN LN 651B23 2/9/19
P190400157 PROP 1200 AUBURN VIEW LN, 651C23 2/9/19
P190400184 PROP 1200  ANDOVER GLEN DR 651G23 2/9/19
P190400192 PROP 3900 CARAMEL POINT C 611W23 2/9/19
P190400199 PROP 4700 TEAL BEND BLVD, 651B23 2/9/19
P190400207 PROP 1600 HUNTER GREEN LN 651B23 2/9/19
P190400219 PROP 4300 EAGLEWOOD TRAIL 651B23 2/9/19
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CALL NUMBER CALL/TYPE/ BLOCK STREET NAME REP DIST CREATED

FINAL NUMBER DATE
P190400308 T ROCK RD/CAMBRID 611W23 2/9/19
P190400315 PROP 3400 CAMBRIDGE FALLS 611W23 2/9/19
P190400353 T RUN PLACE DR/HI 611W23 2/9/19
P190400397 SS CT/BUCKWOOD (T, 651B23 2/9/19
P190400411 PROP 4700 TEAL BEND BLVD, 651B23 2/9/19
P190400578 T BEND BLVD, FRS 651B23 2/9/19
P190400782 T GREEN LN/TEAL B 651B23 2/9/19
P190400791 T RUN PLACE DR/TE 611X23 2/9/19
P190400825 DWLI RUN PLACE DR/TE 611X23 2/9/19
P190400901 T GREEN LN/HUNTER 651B23 2/9/19
P190400925 PROP 4700  TEAL BEND BLVD, 651B23 2/9/19
P190400943 PROP 4000 = W TEAL ESTATES 651B23 2/9/19
P190400947 PROP 3400 CAMBRIDGE FALLS 611W23 2/9/19
P190400954 PROP 4000 E TEAL ESTATES 611Y23 2/9/19
P190400531 MCOMPL 2200  MANCHESTER CROS 611523 2/9/19
P190400625 CHECK 3400 BRIGHTON COVE C 611X23 2/9/19
P190400892 MCOMPL 1200 NOBLE GLEN DR, 651B23 2/9/19
P190400641 ALRMR 2700 BERGEN BAY LN, 611523 2/9/19
P190400318 BURGHB 1200 NOBLE GLEN DR, 651B23 2/9/19
P190400355 911 4100 REDWOOD HILL CT 611X23 2/9/19
P190400415 FRAUD 4500 TWIN ELM DR, FR 651B23 2/9/19
P190400739 869 1000  GRAFTON GARDEN 651C23 2/9/19
P190410004 PROP 3900 CARAMEL POINT C 611W23 2/10/19
P190410016 PROP 1200 AUBURN VIEW LN, 651C23 2/10/19
P190410022 PROP 1600 HUNTER GREEN LN 651B23 2/10/19
P190410023 PROP 1600  HUNTER GREEN LN 651B23 2/10/19
P190410025 PROP 1200 ANDOVER GLEN DR 651G23 2/10/19
P190410036 PROP 4600 E THUNDERWOOD C 651A23 2/10/19
P190410053 PROP 4300  EAGLEWOOD TRAIL 651B23 2/10/19
P190410070 PROP 3900 CARAMEL POINT C 611W23 2/10/19
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CALL/TYPE/ BLOCK CREATED

CALL NUMBER FINAL NUMBER STREET NAME REP DIST DATE

P190410098 PROP 4700 TEAL BEND BLVD, 651B23 2/10/19
P190410102 SHOTS POINT CT/TEAL R 611W23 2/10/19
P190410107 PROP 1700 HUNTER GREEN LN 651B23 2/10/19
P190410108 PROP 2500 TREMONT BROOK W 611523 2/10/19
P190410124 PROP 4000 = W TEAL ESTATES 651B23 2/10/19
P190410131 PROP 1400 RABB ST, FRS 651B23 2/10/19
P190410134 PROP 1600  HUNTER GREEN LN 651B23 2/10/19
P190410146 PROP 2100  MANCHESTER CROS 611523 2/10/19
P190410148 SUSC 3000 DARBY BROOK DR, 611523 2/10/19
P190410156 PROP 3400 CAMBRIDGE FALLS 611W23 2/10/19
P190410162 PROP 1600 RABB ST, FRS 651B23 2/10/19
P190410175 PROP 1200 AUBURN VIEW LN, 651C23 2/10/19
P190410253 PROP 3400 CAMBRIDGE FALLS 611W23 2/10/19
P190410261 T ROCK RD/CAMBRID 611W23 2/10/19
P190410296 PROP 4700 TEAL BEND BLVD, 651B23 2/10/19
P190410304 PROP 1600 HUNTER GREEN LN 651B23 2/10/19
P190410313 PROP 4300 EAGLEWOOD TRAIL 651B23 2/10/19
P190410315 SS 1100  NOBLE GLEN DR, 651C23 2/10/19
P190410333 MTRAST 4000  HAWTHORN GLEN C 611Y23 2/10/19
P190410361 PROP 3900 CARAMEL POINT C 611W23 2/10/19
P190410362 T 4000 CARAMEL POINT C 611W23 2/10/19
P190410377 SS 4200 FIELDVIEW CT, F 651B23 2/10/19
P190410382 T 4700 TEAL BEND BLVD, 651B23 2/10/19
P190410731 PROP 1600 HUNTER GREEN LN 651B23 2/10/19
P190410764 PROP 4700 TEAL BEND BLVD, 651B23 2/10/19
P190410800 PROP 2500 TREMONT BROOK W 611523 2/10/19
P190410067 ACC POST OAK BLVD/A 651C23 2/10/19
P190410480 ALRMB 3400 CAMBRIDGE FALLS 611W23 2/10/19
P190410560 SUSV 2000  CADBURY CASTLE 611523 2/10/19
P190410212 ALRMR 2400 BIRCH CANYON CT 611W23 2/10/19
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P190410341
P190410178
P190410545
P190410609
P190410563
P190420028
P190420031
P190420033
P190420038
P190420054
P190420070
P190420078
P190420086
P190420105
P190420177
P190420247
P190420276
P190420321
P190420395
P190420402
P190420424
P190420916
P190420926
P190420949
P190420282
P190420417
P190420817
P190420834
P190420369
P190420547

CALL/TYPE /
CALL NUMBER FINAL

THEFT
BURGMV
BARK
ALRMR
LOUD
PROP
PROP
PROP
PROP
PROP
PROP
PROP
PROP

T

PROP
PROP
MCOMPL
T

PROP
PROP
PROP
PROP
PROP
PROP
CIVIL
CIVIL
BURGHB
BARK
SIRCIT
ACC

NUMBER

3600
1400
1700
3900
1000
1200
1200
4000
4000
3400
4600
3900
2500

4700
3400
2200
4000
1200
4700
4700
1200
1200
3900
3900
1900
4700
3000
4500
3500

STREET NAME

IRIS RIDGE WAY,
MONTERRA POINT,
BUCKWOOD CT, FR
HAWTHORN GLEN C
N MAGNOLIA DALE
ANDOVER GLEN DR
AUBURN VIEW LN,
W TEAL ESTATES

E TEAL ESTATES
CAMBRIDGE FALLS
E THUNDERWOOD C
CARAMEL POINT C
AUDUBON WOOD TL
BEND BLVD/AMETH
TEAL BEND BLVD,
CAMBRIDGE FALLS
DAWN SHADOW WAY
TEAL RUN MEADOW
HUNTER GREEN LN
TEAL BEND BLVD,
TEAL BEND BLVD,
AUBURN VIEW LN,
ANDOVER GLEN DR
CARAMEL POINT C
OAK PLANK RD, F
CALDBECK LN, FR
RICHMOND KNOLL
FEATHER GREEN T
NEALWOOD CT, FR
LIBERTY SQUARE
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REP DIST

611W23
651B23
651B23
611Y23
611X23
651G23
651C23
651B23
611Y23
611W23
651A23
611W23
611523
651B23
651B23
611W23
611W23
611X23
651C23
651B23
651B23
651C23
651G23
611W23
611W23
611W23
651C23
611523
651B23
611W23

CREATED
DATE

2/10/19
2/10/19
2/10/19
2/10/19
2/10/19
2/11/19
2/11/19
2/11/19
2/11/19
2/11/19
2/11/19
2/11/19
2/11/19
2/11/19
2/11/19
2/11/19
2/11/19
2/11/19
2/11/19
2/11/19
2/11/19
2/11/19
2/11/19
2/11/19
2/11/19
2/11/19
2/11/19
2/11/19
2/11/19
2/11/19



CALL/TYPE/ BLOCK CREATED

CALL NUMBER FINAL NUMBER STREET NAME REP DIST DATE

P190420831 869 4000 E TEAL ESTATES 611Y23 2/11/19
P190420854 MCOMPL 2900 VALIANT ELM ST, 611523 2/11/19
P190420958 ALRMR 2700 | BERGEN BAY LN, 611523 2/11/19
P190420757 DIST 3300 BECKER GLEN ST, 611W23 2/11/19
P190420749 RUNA 1700 BLUE HEATHER LN 651B23 2/11/19
P190420844 869 1300  HUNTER GREEN LN 651B23 2/11/19
P190420955 SIRCIT 2500 ORCHARD RUN WAY 611W23 2/11/19
P190420388 869 1200 AUBURN VIEW LN, 651C23 2/11/19
P190420401 ALRMR 4700  HARDWOOD GLEN D 651B23 2/11/19
P190420873 CRIMIS 1700 OXFORD GREEN CT 611W23 2/11/19
P190430030 PROP 4700  TEAL BEND BLVD, 651B23 2/12/19
P190430041 PROP 4000 W TEAL ESTATES 651B23 2/12/19
P190430047 PROP 4000 E TEAL ESTATES 611Y23 2/12/19
P190430065 PROP 2500 TREMONT BROOK W 611523 2/12/19
P190430087 PROP 4300 EAGLEWOOD TRAIL 651B23 2/12/19
P190430097 PROP 3400 CAMBRIDGE FALLS 611W23 2/12/19
P190430112 PROP 3400 CAMBRIDGE FALLS 611W23 2/12/19
P190430128 PROP 4600 E THUNDERWOOD C 651A23 2/12/19
P190430142 T 2100 | KASHMERE SPRING 611W23 2/12/19
P190430194 HWATCH 1700 OXFORD GREEN CT 611W23 2/12/19
P190430210 T 3400 CAMBRIDGE FALLS 611W23 2/12/19
P190430226 T FALLS DR/DANBUR 611W23 2/12/19
P190430338 PROP 4700 TEAL BEND BLVD, 651B23 2/12/19
P190430394 CPS 900 AUBURN VIEW LN, 651C23 2/12/19
P190430448 T TL/HUNTER GREEN 651B23 2/12/19
P190430472 T POND LN/WINFIEL 611W23 2/12/19
P190430496 PROP 1200 AUBURN VIEW LN, 651C23 2/12/19
P190430503 PROP 4300 EAGLEWOOD TRAIL 651B23 2/12/19
P190430523 PROP 1200 ANDOVER GLEN DR 651G23 2/12/19
P190430528 MCOMPL 4500 PRISTINE DR, FR 651B23 2/12/19
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CALL NUMBER CALL/TYPE/ BLOCK STREET NAME REP DIST CREATED

FINAL NUMBER DATE
P190430531 PROP 1400 MONTERRA POINT, 651B23 2/12/19
P190430535 PROP 4700 TEAL BEND BLVD, 651B23 2/12/19
P190430646 HWATCH 1700 OXFORD GREEN CT 611W23 2/12/19
P190430648 HWATCH 1400 MONTERRA POINT, 651B23 2/12/19
P190430764 PROP 1600 HUNTER GREEN LN 651B23 2/12/19
P190430835 PROP 4700 TEAL BEND BLVD, 651B23 2/12/19
P190430991 PROP 3400 CAMBRIDGE FALLS 611W23 2/12/19
P190431008 PROP 2500 TREMONT BROOK W 611523 2/12/19
P190431026 T POND LN/WINFIEL 611W23 2/12/19
P190431055 HWATCH 1700 OXFORD GREEN CT 611W23 2/12/19
P190431057 HWATCH 1400 MONTERRA POINT, 651B23 2/12/19
P190431062 PROP 3900 CARAMEL POINT C 611W23 2/12/19
P190431078 PROP 1200 ANDOVER GLEN DR 651G23 2/12/19
P190431090 PROP 2500 TREMONT BROOK W 611523 2/12/19
P190431094 PROP 2500 AUDUBON WOOD TL 611523 2/12/19
P190430100 ALRMR 1700 CARRIAGE RUN CT 611X23 2/12/19
P190430240 ALRMR 1900 BRAVOS MANOR LN 611723 2/12/19
P190430437 UUMV 1500 MONTERRA POINT, 651B23 2/12/19
P190430506 REPO 1500 HUNTER GREEN LN 651B23 2/12/19
P190430543 911 RD/RABB, FRS 651A23 2/12/19
P190430878 CRIMIS 2100 DRAKE OAK ST, F 611W23 2/12/19
P190431003 REPO 1400 NOBLE GLEN DR, 651B23 2/12/19
P190430740 ALRMR 3100 HURST GREEN LN, 611723 2/12/19
P190430616 TRES 1200 MAGNOLIA DALE D 611X23 2/12/19
P190430704 MCOMPL 4000 DAWN RISE CT, F 611W23 2/12/19
P190430900 REPO 1400 YELDELL CT, FRS 651B23 2/12/19
P190430956 ALRMR 4700  PLEASANT TL, FR 651B23 2/12/19
P190430856 869 1700 GLACIER BLUE DR 651B23 2/12/19
P190430865 ASLT 2400 A ORCHARD RUN WAY 611W23 2/12/19
P190430958 DIST 2400 ORCHARD RUN WAY 611W23 2/12/19
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CALL/TYPE/ BLOCK CREATED

CALL NUMBER FINAL NUMBER STREET NAME REP DIST DATE

P190430521 THREAT 2400 = CARDINAL ELM ST 611W23 2/12/19
P190430844 THREAT 1800 CAMDEN LANDING 611X23 2/12/19
P190440008 PROP 1200 AUBURN VIEW LN, 651C23 2/13/19
P190440011 PROP 4700 TEAL BEND BLVD, 651B23 2/13/19
P190440019 PROP 3400 CAMBRIDGE FALLS 611W23 2/13/19
P190440053 PROP 2500 TREMONT BROOK W 611523 2/13/19
P190440056 PROP 4700 TEAL BEND BLVD, 651B23 2/13/19
P190440062 PROP 4000 = W TEAL ESTATES 651B23 2/13/19
P190440069 PROP 4000  E TEAL ESTATES 611Y23 2/13/19
P190440071 PROP 1600  HUNTER GREEN LN 651B23 2/13/19
P190440078 PROP 4600  E THUNDERWOOD C 651A23 2/13/19
P190440122 PROP 1600 HUNTER GREEN LN 651B23 2/13/19
P190440125 PROP 4300 EAGLEWOOD TRAIL 651B23 2/13/19
P190440130 PROP 1200  ANDOVER GLEN DR 651G23 2/13/19
P190440137 PROP 1200 AUBURN VIEW LN, 651C23 2/13/19
P190440151 PROP 1600 RABB ST, FRS 651B23 2/13/19
P190440161 PROP 4000 E TEAL ESTATES 611Y23 2/13/19
P190440188 HWATCH 1700 OXFORD GREEN CT 611W23 2/13/19
P190440190 HWATCH 1400 MONTERRA POINT, 651B23 2/13/19
P190440195 PROP 4000 = W TEAL ESTATES 651B23 2/13/19
P190440332 PROP 4700 TEAL BEND BLVD, 651B23 2/13/19
P190440364 PROP 1600 RABB ST, FRS 651B23 2/13/19
P190440367 CIVIL 1100 N TEAL ESTATES 611X23 2/13/19
P190440404 PROP 3400 CAMBRIDGE FALLS 611W23 2/13/19
P190440415 MCOMPL ROCK RD/CAMBRID 611W23 2/13/19
P190440521 PROP 1600  HUNTER GREEN LN 651B23 2/13/19
P190440550 PROP 1200 AUBURN VIEW LN, 651C23 2/13/19
P190440669 HWATCH 1700 OXFORD GREEN CT 611W23 2/13/19
P190440672 HWATCH 1400 MONTERRA POINT, 651B23 2/13/19
P190440791 PROP 3400 CAMBRIDGE FALLS 611W23 2/13/19
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CALL/TYPE/ BLOCK CREATED

CALL NUMBER FINAL NUMBER STREET NAME REP DIST DATE

P190440836 PROP 2500 f TREMONT BROOK W 611523 2/13/19
P190440866 PROP 1600  HUNTER GREEN LN 651B23 2/13/19
P190440920 PROP 4700 TEAL BEND BLVD, 651B23 2/13/19
P190440952 PROP 1200 AUBURN VIEW LN, 651C23 2/13/19
P190441028 PROP 3900 CARAMEL POINT C 611W23 2/13/19
P190441073 PROP 3900 W TEAL ESTATES 611X23 2/13/19
P190441109 HWATCH 1700  OXFORD GREEN CT 611W23 2/13/19
P190441113 HWATCH 1400 MONTERRA POINT, 651B23 2/13/19
P190441114 HWATCH 4000  DAWN RISE CT, F 611W23 2/13/19
P190441128 PROP 1200  ANDOVER GLEN DR 651G23 2/13/19
P190441138 PROP 1200 AUBURN VIEW LN, 651C23 2/13/19
P190441146 PROP 1600 HUNTER GREEN LN 651B23 2/13/19
P190441165 PROP 4000 £ W TEAL ESTATES 651B23 2/13/19
P190441167 PROP 4700 TEAL BEND BLVD, 651B23 2/13/19
P190441168 PROP 4000 E TEAL ESTATES 611Y23 2/13/19
P190440079 ALRMR 3100 HURST GREEN LN, 6117123 2/13/19
P190441144 LOUD 4600 MONARCH BLUE LN 651C23 2/13/19
P190440092 LOUD 1400 MONTERRA POINT, 651B23 2/13/19
P190441026 LOUD 4600  MONARCH BLUE LN 651C23 2/13/19
P190440103 869 3100 HURST GREEN LN, 611723 2/13/19
P190440203 ALRMR 3100 HURST GREEN LN, 611723 2/13/19
P190440363 ALRMR 2000 MANCHESTER CROS 611523 2/13/19
P190440725 ALRMR 4300 PRISTINE DR, FR 651B23 2/13/19
P190440327 ALRMR 2200 £ MANCHESTER CROS 611523 2/13/19
P190440717 OAA 1200 NOBLE GLEN DR, 651C23 2/13/19
P190450001 PROP 4600 E THUNDERWOOD C 651A23 2/14/19
P190450012 PROP 4600  E THUNDERWOOD C 651A23 2/14/19
P190450013 PROP 3900 CARAMEL POINT C 611W23 2/14/19
P190450015 T BEND BLVD/HUNTE 651B23 2/14/19
P190450038 PROP 3900 CARAMEL POINT C 611W23 2/14/19
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CALL NUMBER

P190450057
P190450064
P190450077
P190450083
P190450086
P190450087
P190450099
P190450112
P190450115
P190450126
P190450133
P190450139
P190450171
P190450173
P190450373
P190450549
P190450643
P190450646
P190450702
P190450710
P190451060
P190451063
P190451064
P190451104
P190451119
P190450063
P190450223
P190450824
P190450927
P190450514

CALL/TYPE /
FINAL

PROP
PROP
PROP
PROP
PROP
PROP
PROP

T

PROP
PROP
PROP
PROP
HWATCH
HWATCH
PROP
WARR
HWATCH
HWATCH
CPS

CPS
HWATCH
HWATCH
HWATCH
T

PROP
REPO
ALRMR
BITE
BURGHB
ASLT

NUMBER

2500
3400
4700
1600
4300
2500
3400

1600
1200
1200
1600
1700
1400
4700
4700
1700
1400
3400
2800
1700
1400
4000

4700
2500
1400
3300
2100
3400

STREET NAME

TREMONT BROOK W
CAMBRIDGE FALLS
TEAL BEND BLVD,
HUNTER GREEN LN
EAGLEWOOD TRAIL
TREMONT BROOK W
CAMBRIDGE FALLS
SQUARE LN/FEATH
HUNTER GREEN LN
ANDOVER GLEN DR
AUBURN VIEW LN,
RABB ST, FRS
OXFORD GREEN CT
MONTERRA POINT,
TEAL BEND BLVD,
PLEASANT TL, FR
OXFORD GREEN CT
MONTERRA POINT,
VILLAGE POND LN
ACACIA FAIR LN,
OXFORD GREEN CT
MONTERRA POINT,
DAWN RISE CT, F
BEND BLVD/HUNTE
TEAL BEND BLVD,
PAINTED DUSK CT
HICKORY LAKE DR
FARREL HILL ST,
DRAKE OAK ST, F
VILLAGE POND LN
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REP DIST

611523
611W23
651B23
651B23
651B23
611523
611W23
611523
651B23
651G23
651C23
651B23
611W23
651B23
651B23
651B23
611W23
651B23
611W23
611523
611W23
651B23
611W23
651B23
651B23
611W23
611X23
611W23
611W23
611W23

CREATED
DATE

2/14/19
2/14/19
2/14/19
2/14/19
2/14/19
2/14/19
2/14/19
2/14/19
2/14/19
2/14/19
2/14/19
2/14/19
2/14/19
2/14/19
2/14/19
2/14/19
2/14/19
2/14/19
2/14/19
2/14/19
2/14/19
2/14/19
2/14/19
2/14/19
2/14/19
2/14/19
2/14/19
2/14/19
2/14/19
2/14/19



CALL/TYPE/ BLOCK CREATED

CALL NUMBER FINAL NUMBER STREET NAME REP DIST DATE

P190450766 SOLICT 1400 MONTERRA POINT, 651B23 2/14/19
P190450942 CIVIL LAKE DR/W TEAL 611X23 2/14/19
P190450272 ALRMR 1400 HICKORY LAKE DR 611X23 2/14/19
P190451095 ALRMR 3900 FLORAL WAY CT, 611X23 2/14/19
P190460003 PROP 4600 E THUNDERWOOD C 651A23 2/15/19
P190460010 PROP 3900 CARAMEL POINT C 611W23 2/15/19
P190460017 PROP 1200 AUBURN VIEW LN, 651C23 2/15/19
P190460028 PROP 1200 ANDOVER GLEN DR 651G23 2/15/19
P190460055 PROP 3400 CAMBRIDGE FALLS 611W23 2/15/19
P190460084 PROP 1600 RABB ST, FRS 651B23 2/15/19
P190460090 PROP 4000 ' W TEAL ESTATES 651B23 2/15/19
P190460100 T TRAIL DR/NOBLE 651B23 2/15/19
P190460118 PROP 4300 EAGLEWOOD TRAIL 651B23 2/15/19
P190460132 HWATCH 1700 OXFORD GREEN CT 611W23 2/15/19
P190460134 HWATCH 1400  MONTERRA POINT, 651B23 2/15/19
P190460166 T 3000 WINFIELD LAKES 611523 2/15/19
P190460202 PROP 1600 HUNTER GREEN LN 651B23 2/15/19
P190460243 PROP 1200  ANDOVER GLEN DR 651G23 2/15/19
P190460245 PROP 4700 RICHMOND KNOLL 651C23 2/15/19
P190460265 PROP 4700 TEAL BEND BLVD, 651B23 2/15/19
P190460267 PROP 4700 TEAL BEND BLVD, 651B23 2/15/19
P190460298 PROP 2500 AUDUBON WOOD TL 611523 2/15/19
P190460306 PROP 2500  TREMONT BROOK W 611523 2/15/19
P190460540 HWATCH 1700 OXFORD GREEN CT 611W23 2/15/19
P190460543 HWATCH 1400 MONTERRA POINT, 651B23 2/15/19
P190460642 PROP 3400 CAMBRIDGE FALLS 611W23 2/15/19
P190460686 PROP 4700  TEAL BEND BLVD, 651B23 2/15/19
P190460751 PROP 1200 ANDOVER GLEN DR 651G23 2/15/19
P190460843 T FALLS DR/CHIMNE 611W23 2/15/19
P190460940 PROP 1700 HUNTER GREEN LN 651B23 2/15/19
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CALL/TYPE/ BLOCK CREATED

CALL NUMBER FINAL NUMBER STREET NAME REP DIST DATE

P190460961 HWATCH 1700 OXFORD GREEN CT 611W23 2/15/19
P190460964 HWATCH 1400 MONTERRA POINT, 651B23 2/15/19
P190460965 HWATCH 4000 DAWN RISE CT, F 611W23 2/15/19
P190460977 SUSP BEND BLVD/RABB, 651B23 2/15/19
P190460983 T 2400  TEAL RUN PLACE 611W23 2/15/19
P190460988 T BEND BLVD/TEAL 611X23 2/15/19
P190460682 ALRMR 1400 YELDELL CT, FRS 651B23 2/15/19
P190460757 869 2400 A CARDINAL ELM ST 611W23 2/15/19
P190460334 DIST 4800  MAY ARBOR LN, F 651C23 2/15/19
P190460206 MCOMPL 3900 TEAL RUN PLACE 611X23 2/15/19
P190460438 SUSV 2400  TEAL RUN PLACE 611W23 2/15/19
P190460504 ALRMR 1300 N TEAL ESTATES 611X23 2/15/19
P190460048 REPO 2300 A AMBER WHEAT CT, 611W23 2/15/19
P190460554 ALRMR 2900 YOUPON GLEN WAY 611523 2/15/19
P190470048 PROP 3400 CAMBRIDGE FALLS 611W23 2/16/19
P190470065 PROP 3900 CARAMEL POINT C 611W23 2/16/19
P190470102 PROP 4000 = W TEAL ESTATES 651B23 2/16/19
P190470110 PROP 4000 E TEAL ESTATES 611Y23 2/16/19
P190470111 PROP 1600 RABB ST, FRS 651B23 2/16/19
P190470136 PROP 2500 TREMONT BROOK W 611523 2/16/19
P190470153 HWATCH 1700 OXFORD GREEN CT 611W23 2/16/19
P190470155 HWATCH 1400 MONTERRA POINT, 651B23 2/16/19
P190470220 T 21000  POST OAK BLVD S 651C23 2/16/19
P190470242 PROP 1200 AUBURN VIEW LN, 651C23 2/16/19
P190470388 PROP 2500 AUDUBON WOOD TL 611523 2/16/19
P190470441 HWATCH 1700 OXFORD GREEN CT 611W23 2/16/19
P190470444 HWATCH 1400 MONTERRA POINT, 651B23 2/16/19
P190470498 MCOMPL 3000 FEATHER GREENT 611523 2/16/19
P190470519 PROP 3900 CARAMEL POINT C 611W23 2/16/19
P190470574 SUSV 3600 EVERGREEN SQUAR 611W23 2/16/19
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CALL/TYPE/ BLOCK CREATED

CALL NUMBER FINAL NUMBER STREET NAME REP DIST DATE

P190470855 HWATCH 1700 OXFORD GREEN CT 611W23 2/16/19
P190470857 HWATCH 1400 MONTERRA POINT, 651B23 2/16/19
P190470858 HWATCH 4000 DAWN RISE CT, F 611W23 2/16/19
P190470873 HWATCH 4200 A SHADOW HAVEN DR 651B23 2/16/19
P190470914 PROP 2500 TREMONT BROOK W 611523 2/16/19
P190470926 T 3500 EVERGREEN SQUAR 611W23 2/16/19
P190470933 PROP 3900 CARAMEL POINT C 611W23 2/16/19
P190470935 PROP 3900 CARAMEL POINT C 611W23 2/16/19
P190470951 PROP 4000 = W TEAL ESTATES 651B23 2/16/19
P190470952 PROP 4700 TEAL BEND BLVD, 651B23 2/16/19
P190470075 869 1300 S TEAL ESTATES 651B23 2/16/19
P190470137 CHECK 4700 EMERALD LODGE L 651B23 2/16/19
P190470417 DIST 1600 BLUE HEATHER LN 651B23 2/16/19
P190470059 REPO 3900 HIGHLAND VALE C 611W23 2/16/19
P190470602 CHECK 3300 FARREL HILL ST, 611W23 2/16/19
P190470128 ALRMR 3400 VILLAGE POND LN 611W23 2/16/19
P190470097 911 1300 S TEAL ESTATES 651B23 2/16/19
P190470306 ALRMR 3400 DARTMOUTH FIELD 611W23 2/16/19
P190470397 SUSP 4200 A SHADOW HAVEN DR 651B23 2/16/19
P190470402 CIVIL 2800 ' BERGEN BAY LN, 611523 2/16/19
P190470471 911 2500  ORCHARD RUN WAY 611W23 2/16/19
P190470514 SUSC 2400 AMBER WHEAT CT, 611W23 2/16/19
P190480010 PROP 4000 E TEAL ESTATES 611Y23 2/17/19
P190480023 T BEND BLVD/TEAL 611X23 2/17/19
P190480038 T BEND BLVD/TEAL 651B23 2/17/19
P190480051 869 4000 CARAMEL POINT C 611W23 2/17/19
P190480074 T GLEN DR/MONTERR 651B23 2/17/19
P190480100 PROP 3900 W TEAL ESTATES 611X23 2/17/19
P190480104 T TEAL ESTATES CI 611X23 2/17/19
P190480148 PROP 2500 TREMONT BROOK W 611523 2/17/19
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CALL NUMBER CALL/TYPE/ BLOCK STREET NAME REP DIST CREATED

FINAL NUMBER DATE
P190480153 PROP 2500 AUDUBON WOOD TL 611523 2/17/19
P190480176 PROP 1600  HUNTER GREEN LN 651B23 2/17/19
P190480185 PROP 1600 HUNTER GREEN LN 651B23 2/17/19
P190480191 PROP 4300 EAGLEWOOD TRAIL 651B23 2/17/19
P190480197 PROP 1600 RABB ST, FRS 651B23 2/17/19
P190480211 HWATCH 1700 OXFORD GREEN CT 611W23 2/17/19
P190480213 HWATCH 1400  MONTERRA POINT, 651B23 2/17/19
P190480226 HWATCH 4200  SHADOW HAVEN DR 651B23 2/17/19
P190480235 PROP 2500 AUDUBON WOOD TL 611523 2/17/19
P190480247 PROP 1200  AUBURN VIEW LN, 651C23 2/17/19
P190480257 PROP 4700  TEAL BEND BLVD, 651B23 2/17/19
P190480287 PROP 1600 HUNTER GREEN LN 651B23 2/17/19
P190480288 PROP 4300 EAGLEWOOD TRAIL 651B23 2/17/19
P190480292 MTRAST 1300 W SYCAMORE ST, 651B23 2/17/19
P190480294 MCOMPL 3900 TEAL RUN MEADOW 611X23 2/17/19
P190480310 T 1500 HUNTER GREEN LN 651B23 2/17/19
P190480364 FUP 2800  BERGEN BAY LN, 611523 2/17/19
P190480447 HWATCH 1700 OXFORD GREEN CT 611W23 2/17/19
P190480450 HWATCH 1400 MONTERRA POINT, 651B23 2/17/19
P190480461 HWATCH 4200  SHADOW HAVEN DR 651B23 2/17/19
P190480746 PROP 1600 HUNTER GREEN LN 651B23 2/17/19
P190480770 HWATCH 1700 OXFORD GREEN CT 611W23 2/17/19
P190480772 HWATCH 1400  MONTERRA POINT, 651B23 2/17/19
P190480773 HWATCH 4000  DAWN RISE CT, F 611W23 2/17/19
P190480791 HWATCH 4200  SHADOW HAVEN DR 651B23 2/17/19
P190480800 PROP 1200  AUBURN VIEW LN, 651C23 2/17/19
P190480845 PROP 4000 ' W TEAL ESTATES 651B23 2/17/19
P190480849 PROP 4000 E TEAL ESTATES 611Y23 2/17/19
P190480862 PROP 2500  TREMONT BROOK W 611523 2/17/19
P190480041 LOUD 1700 CAMDEN LANDING 611W23 2/17/19
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CALL NUMBER

P190480617
P190480374
P190480062
P190480711
P190490030
P190490040
P190490051
P190490064
P190490082
P190490099
P190490167
P190490169
P190490182
P190490184
P190490196
P190490290
P190490315
P190490352
P190490378
P190490398
P190490415
P190490429
P190490482
P190490494
P190490541
P190490544
P190490555
P190490609
P190490618
P190490903

CALL/TYPE /
FINAL

LOUD
CHECK
LOUD
CIVIL
PROP
PROP
PROP
PROP
PROP
PROP
PROP
PROP
HWATCH
HWATCH
HWATCH
PROP

T

CIVIL
CIVIL

T

CPS
PROP
PROP
PROP
HWATCH
HWATCH
HWATCH
PROP
ALRMR
PROP

BLOCK
NUMBER

4500
1800
1700
3900
3900
4600
1200
4300
3400
4700
4700
1600
1700
1400
4200
4700
4800
1300
2200
4700
2400
1600
3900
1600
1700
1400
4200
2500
1700
3400

STREET NAME

W THUNDERWOOD C
MANCHESTER CROS
CAMDEN LANDING
AERIAL BROOK TL
CARAMEL POINT C
E THUNDERWOOD C
ANDOVER GLEN DR
EAGLEWOOD TRAIL
CAMBRIDGE FALLS
TEAL BEND BLVD,
TEAL BEND BLVD,
HUNTER GREEN LN
OXFORD GREEN CT
MONTERRA POINT,
SHADOW HAVEN DR
TEAL BEND BLVD,
TEAL BEND BLVD,
COLLIER POINT L
DAWN SHADOW WAY
TEAL BEND BLVD,
INLET CT, FRS
RABB ST, FRS
CARAMEL POINT C
RABB ST, FRS
OXFORD GREEN CT
MONTERRA POINT,
SHADOW HAVEN DR
AUDUBON WOOD TL
GLACIER BLUE DR
CAMBRIDGE FALLS
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REP DIST

651A23
611723
611W23
611W23
611W23
651A23
651G23
651B23
611W23
651B23
651B23
651B23
611W23
651B23
651B23
651B23
651B23
651B23
611W23
651B23
611W23
651B23
611W23
651B23
611W23
651B23
651B23
611523
651B23
611W23

CREATED
DATE

2/17/19
2/17/19
2/17/19
2/17/19
2/18/19
2/18/19
2/18/19
2/18/19
2/18/19
2/18/19
2/18/19
2/18/19
2/18/19
2/18/19
2/18/19
2/18/19
2/18/19
2/18/19
2/18/19
2/18/19
2/18/19
2/18/19
2/18/19
2/18/19
2/18/19
2/18/19
2/18/19
2/18/19
2/18/19
2/18/19



CALL NUMBER CALL/TYPE/ BLOCK STREET NAME REP DIST CREATED

FINAL NUMBER DATE
P190490921 HWATCH 1700 OXFORD GREEN CT 611W23 2/18/19
P190490923 HWATCH 1400 MONTERRA POINT, 651B23 2/18/19
P190490924 HWATCH 4000 DAWN RISE CT, F 611W23 2/18/19
P190490940 HWATCH 4200 A SHADOW HAVEN DR 651B23 2/18/19
P190490976 PROP 2500 TREMONT BROOK W 611523 2/18/19
P190490162 REPO 1200  HUNTER GREEN LN 651B23 2/18/19
P190490732 TRAF 2200 STEEP PINE TL, 611W23 2/18/19
P190490755 CIVIL 3900 CAMELIA GLEN LN 611W23 2/18/19
P190490978 869 2200 DAWN SHADOW WAY 611W23 2/18/19
P190490427 BARK 1600 BLUE HEATHER LN 651B23 2/18/19
P190490988 DRUG ST/TEAL RUN PLA 611X23 2/18/19
P190490186 ALRMR 2400 BIRCH CANYON CT 611W23 2/18/19
P190500012 PROP 4000 £ W TEAL ESTATES 651B23 2/19/19
P190500020 PROP 4700 TEAL BEND BLVD, 651B23 2/19/19
P190500023 PROP 1200 AUBURN VIEW LN, 651C23 2/19/19
P190500026 PROP 1200 ANDOVER GLEN DR 651G23 2/19/19
P190500069 PROP 4000 E TEAL ESTATES 611Y23 2/19/19
P190500075 PROP 4300 EAGLEWOOD TRAIL 651B23 2/19/19
P190500081 PROP 4600  E THUNDERWOOD C 651A23 2/19/19
P190500082 PROP 1600 HUNTER GREEN LN 651B23 2/19/19
P190500084 PROP 1700 HUNTER GREEN LN 651B23 2/19/19
P190500090 T 4000 TEAL BEND BLVD, 651B23 2/19/19
P190500094 T BEND BLVD/HUNTE 651B23 2/19/19
P190500146 HWATCH 1700 OXFORD GREEN CT 611W23 2/19/19
P190500148 HWATCH 1400 MONTERRA POINT, 651B23 2/19/19
P190500159 HWATCH 4200 SHADOW HAVEN DR 651B23 2/19/19
P190500199 T 1700 HUNTER GREEN LN 651B23 2/19/19
P190500229 SZONE BEND BLVD/HUNTE 651B23 2/19/19
P190500231 WARR 4700  PLEASANT TL, FR 651B23 2/19/19
P190500318 PROP 1600 RABB ST, FRS 651B23 2/19/19
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CALL/TYPE/ BLOCK CREATED

CALL NUMBER FINAL NUMBER STREET NAME REP DIST DATE

P190500330 SS 1400 DEER KNOLL CT, 611X23 2/19/19
P190500551 HWATCH 1700 OXFORD GREEN CT 611W23 2/19/19
P190500554 HWATCH 1400 MONTERRA POINT, 651B23 2/19/19
P190500565 HWATCH 4200 A SHADOW HAVEN DR 651B23 2/19/19
P190500714 PROP 4700 TEAL BEND BLVD, 651B23 2/19/19
P190500792 MTRAST BEND BLVD/TEAL 611X23 2/19/19
P190500830 PROP 2200 | BEACON LIGHT LN 611W23 2/19/19
P190500909 T GREEN LN/TEAL B 651B23 2/19/19
P190500925 HWATCH 1700 OXFORD GREEN CT 611W23 2/19/19
P190500927 HWATCH 1400 MONTERRA POINT, 651B23 2/19/19
P190500928 HWATCH 4000  DAWN RISE CT, F 611W23 2/19/19
P190500945 HWATCH 4200 SHADOW HAVEN DR 651B23 2/19/19
P190500108 CRIMIS 3700 ELMWOOD DALE DR 611W23 2/19/19
P190500124 911 1200  MAGNOLIA DALE D 611X23 2/19/19
P190500255 869 2400 | ORCHARD RUN WAY 611W23 2/19/19
P190500984 869 2100 | ALPINE BROOK CT 611W23 2/19/19
P190500002 REPO 1600 BLUE HEATHER LN 651B23 2/19/19
P190500826 BARK 1700 LANSING COVE DR 611723 2/19/19
P190500130 ALRMR 900 ANDOVER GLEN DR 651G23 2/19/19
P190500605 ALRMR 1900 SEVILLE MANOR, 611723 2/19/19
P190500722 CHECK 3900 TEAL RUN PLACE 611X23 2/19/19
P190500616 911 VALE DR/AERIAL 611W23 2/19/19
P190500751 MCOMPL FALLS DR/CHIMNE 611W23 2/19/19
P190510011 PROP 4700 TEAL BEND BLVD, 651B23 2/20/19
P190510016 PROP 3900 CARAMEL POINT C 611W23 2/20/19
P190510018 PROP 3900 CARAMEL POINT C 611W23 2/20/19
P190510027 PROP 4000 ' W TEAL ESTATES 651B23 2/20/19
P190510029 PROP 4000 = W TEAL ESTATES 651B23 2/20/19
P190510033 PROP 4000 E TEAL ESTATES 611Y23 2/20/19
P190510035 T RUN PLACE DR/CA 611W23 2/20/19

26



CALL/TYPE/ BLOCK CREATED

CALL NUMBER FINAL NUMBER STREET NAME REP DIST DATE

P190510038 PROP 1200 AUBURN VIEW LN, 651C23 2/20/19
P190510041 PROP 1200  ANDOVER GLEN DR 651G23 2/20/19
P190510045 PROP 1600 HUNTER GREEN LN 651B23 2/20/19
P190510052 PROP 3400 CAMBRIDGE FALLS 611W23 2/20/19
P190510058 PROP 4700 TEAL BEND BLVD, 651B23 2/20/19
P190510059 PROP 4600 E THUNDERWOOD C 651A23 2/20/19
P190510067 PROP 1600 HUNTER GREEN LN 651B23 2/20/19
P190510070 PROP 4000 E TEAL ESTATES 611Y23 2/20/19
P190510077 PROP 4000 = W TEAL ESTATES 651B23 2/20/19
P190510080 PROP 3400 CAMBRIDGE FALLS 611W23 2/20/19
P190510083 PROP 2500 TREMONT BROOK W 611523 2/20/19
P190510091 PROP 1600 RABB ST, FRS 651B23 2/20/19
P190510096 T BEND BLVD/HUNTE 651B23 2/20/19
P190510102 PROP 4300 EAGLEWOOD TRAIL 651B23 2/20/19
P190510116 PROP 1200 ANDOVER GLEN DR 651G23 2/20/19
P190510124 PROP 1200 AUBURN VIEW LN, 651C23 2/20/19
P190510149 HWATCH 1700 OXFORD GREEN CT 611W23 2/20/19
P190510151 HWATCH 1400 MONTERRA POINT, 651B23 2/20/19
P190510162 HWATCH 4200 A SHADOW HAVEN DR 651B23 2/20/19
P190510174 PROP 1600 HUNTER GREEN LN 651B23 2/20/19
P190510175 T 4200 TEAL BEND BLVD, 651B23 2/20/19
P190510272 MCOMPL 2900 FEATHER GREENT 611523 2/20/19
P190510307 SUSP 3200 BECKER GLEN ST, 611523 2/20/19
P190510371 MCOMPL 4700 EMERALD LODGE L 651B23 2/20/19
P190510383 PROP 4700 TEAL BEND BLVD, 651B23 2/20/19
P190510384 PROP 4700 TEAL BEND BLVD, 651B23 2/20/19
P190510440 PROP 4700  TEAL BEND BLVD, 651B23 2/20/19
P190510446 PROP 1600 HUNTER GREEN LN 651B23 2/20/19
P190510496 SS 1200 NOBLE GLEN DR, 651C23 2/20/19
P190510510 PROP 1200 AUBURN VIEW LN, 651C23 2/20/19
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CALL NUMBER

P190510585
P190510588
P190510599
P190510709
P190510720
P190510738
P190510742
P190510746
P190510748
P190510946
P190511014
P190511016
P190511017
P190511033
P190511054
P190511064
P190511067
P190511073
P190511080
P190511102
P190510441
P190511081
P190510415
P190510666
P190510540
P190510566
P190510893
P190510320
P190510870
P190510920

CALL/TYPE /
FINAL

HWATCH
HWATCH
HWATCH
HWATCH
MCOMPL
PROP
PROP
PROP
PROP
PROP
HWATCH
HWATCH
HWATCH
HWATCH
PROP
SUSV

e IGIGIGIG

REPO
ALRMR
FRAUD
FUP
CITTRS
MCOMPL
BARK
CIVIL
ALRMR

NUMBER

1700
1400
4200
4000
1100
19300
4000
1300
21100
3400
1700
1400
4000
4200
3400
2500

3900

4700
2800
4700
1800
1300
4600
1900
4800
2100
1700

STREET NAME

OXFORD GREEN CT
MONTERRA POINT,
SHADOW HAVEN DR
CAMELIA GLEN LN
REDWOOD MEADOW
CHIMNEY ROCK RD
TEAL BEND BLVD,
HUNTER GREEN LN
S POST OAK BLVD
CAMBRIDGE FALLS
OXFORD GREEN CT
MONTERRA POINT,
DAWN RISE CT, F
SHADOW HAVEN DR
CAMBRIDGE FALLS
AUDUBON WOOD TL
BEND BLVD/RABB,
BEND BLVD/HUNTE
TEAL RUN PLACE
SQUARE LN/FEATH
TEAL BEND BLVD,
EDGEWICK ELM ST
PLEASANT TL, FR
OXFORD GREEN CT
S TEAL ESTATES
PLEASANT TL, FR
TRIPLE GLEN CT,
RICHMOND KNOLL
ALPINE BROOK CT
CALDBECK LN, FR
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REP DIST

611W23
651B23
651B23
611W23
611X23
611523
611X23
651B23
651C23
611W23
611W23
651B23
611W23
651B23
611W23
611523
651B23
651B23
611X23
611523
651B23
611523
651B23
611X23
651B23
651B23
651A23
651F23
611W23
611X23

CREATED
DATE

2/20/19
2/20/19
2/20/19
2/20/19
2/20/19
2/20/19
2/20/19
2/20/19
2/20/19
2/20/19
2/20/19
2/20/19
2/20/19
2/20/19
2/20/19
2/20/19
2/20/19
2/20/19
2/20/19
2/20/19
2/20/19
2/20/19
2/20/19
2/20/19
2/20/19
2/20/19
2/20/19
2/20/19
2/20/19
2/20/19



CALL/TYPE/ BLOCK CREATED

CALL NUMBER FINAL NUMBER STREET NAME REP DIST DATE

P190510416 SUSP 4000  CAMELIA GLEN LN 611W23 2/20/19
P190510943 REPO 3200 VILLAGE POND LN 611523 2/20/19
P190520020 PROP 4700 TEAL BEND BLVD, 651B23 2/21/19
P190520026 PROP 4700 TEAL BEND BLVD, 651B23 2/21/19
P190520046 PROP 1600 HUNTER GREEN LN 651B23 2/21/19
P190520059 PROP 4000 W TEAL ESTATES 651B23 2/21/19
P190520061 PROP 4600 E THUNDERWOOD C 651A23 2/21/19
P190520065 PROP 4000 E TEAL ESTATES 611Y23 2/21/19
P190520072 PROP 3900 CARAMEL POINT C 611W23 2/21/19
P190520077 PROP 2500 TREMONT BROOK W 611523 2/21/19
P190520083 SUSC 1700 BUCKWOOD CT, FR 651B23 2/21/19
P190520088 PROP 1600 RABB ST, FRS 651B23 2/21/19
P190520095 PROP 4600 E THUNDERWOOD C 651A23 2/21/19
P190520096 PROP 4000 E TEAL ESTATES 611Y23 2/21/19
P190520102 PROP 4000 W TEAL ESTATES 651B23 2/21/19
P190520103 T 4300 | PRISTINE DR, FR 651B23 2/21/19
P190520113 PROP 1600 HUNTER GREEN LN 651B23 2/21/19
P190520116 PROP 1200 AUBURN VIEW LN, 651C23 2/21/19
P190520117 PROP 1200 AUBURN VIEW LN, 651C23 2/21/19
P190520133 PROP 1200 ANDOVER GLEN DR 651G23 2/21/19
P190520136 PROP 4300 EAGLEWOOD TRAIL 651B23 2/21/19
P190520140 PROP 3900 CARAMEL POINT C 611W23 2/21/19
P190520144 PROP 3400 CAMBRIDGE FALLS 611W23 2/21/19
P190520176 PROP 4300 EAGLEWOOD TRAIL 651B23 2/21/19
P190520186 HWATCH 1700 OXFORD GREEN CT 611W23 2/21/19
P190520188 HWATCH 1400 MONTERRA POINT, 651B23 2/21/19
P190520198 HWATCH 4200  SHADOW HAVEN DR 651B23 2/21/19
P190520272 HWATCH 4000 A CAMELIA GLEN LN 611W23 2/21/19
P190520588 HWATCH 1700 OXFORD GREEN CT 611W23 2/21/19
P190520591 HWATCH 1400 MONTERRA POINT, 651B23 2/21/19
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CALL/TYPE/ BLOCK CREATED

CALL NUMBER FINAL NUMBER STREET NAME REP DIST DATE

P190520601 HWATCH 4200  SHADOW HAVEN DR 651B23 2/21/19
P190520721 HWATCH 4000 CAMELIA GLEN LN 611W23 2/21/19
P190520981 HWATCH 1700 OXFORD GREEN CT 611W23 2/21/19
P190520983 HWATCH 1400 MONTERRA POINT, 651B23 2/21/19
P190520984 HWATCH 4000 DAWN RISE CT, F 611W23 2/21/19
P190520998 HWATCH 4200 SHADOW HAVEN DR 651B23 2/21/19
P190521016 HWATCH 2100 DRAKE OAK ST, F 611W23 2/21/19
P190521065 PROP 4700 TEAL BEND BLVD, 651B23 2/21/19
P190521074 PROP 1600 HUNTER GREEN LN 651B23 2/21/19
P190520162 REPO 1200  MAGNOLIA DALE D 611X23 2/21/19
P190520341 MCOMPL 4800 A RICHMOND KNOLL 651F23 2/21/19
P190520468 ALRMR 4100 TEAL VALLEY CT, 651B23 2/21/19
P190520767 CRIMIS 1400 MONTERRA POINT, 651B23 2/21/19
P190520917 CRIMIS 2100 DRAKE OAK ST, F 611W23 2/21/19
P190521018 REPO 4500 W THUNDERWOOD C 651A23 2/21/19
P190520794 911 4000 = E TEAL ESTATES 611Y23 2/21/19
P190520933 MCOMPL 3900 TEAL RUN PLACE 611X23 2/21/19
P190520357 ALRMR 1100 AUBURN VIEW LN, 651C23 2/21/19
P190520679 UUMV 1400 YELDELL CT, FRS 651B23 2/21/19
P190520218 869 3900 TEAL VISTA CT, 611X23 2/21/19
P190530034 PROP 4600 E THUNDERWOOD C 651A23 2/22/19
P190530049 PROP 3900 CARAMEL POINT C 611W23 2/22/19
P190530076 PROP 1200 AUBURN VIEW LN, 651C23 2/22/19
P190530085 PROP 1200 ANDOVER GLEN DR 651G23 2/22/19
P190530133 PROP 4000 = W TEAL ESTATES 651B23 2/22/19
P190530151 HWATCH 1700 OXFORD GREEN CT 611W23 2/22/19
P190530153 HWATCH 1400 MONTERRA POINT, 651B23 2/22/19
P190530162 HWATCH 4200 A SHADOW HAVEN DR 651B23 2/22/19
P190530178 HWATCH 4800 RICHMOND KNOLL 651F23 2/22/19
P190530179 HWATCH 2100 DRAKE OAK ST, F 611W23 2/22/19
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CALL NUMBER

P190530244
P190530402
P190530414
P190530431
P190530433
P190530454
P190530467
P190530514
P190530559
P190530573
P190530581
P190530585
P190530613
P190530616
P190530625
P190530643
P190530644
P190530697
P190530742
P190530796
P190530807
P190531025
P190531027
P190531028
P190531041
P190531058
P190531059
P190531124
P190530847
P190530065

CALL/TYPE /
FINAL

HWATCH
WARR
PROP
WARR
PROP
PROP
ACC
PROP
PROP
PROP
PROP
PROP
HWATCH
HWATCH
HWATCH
HWATCH
HWATCH
CPS
HWATCH
PROP
PROP
HWATCH
HWATCH
HWATCH
HWATCH
HWATCH
HWATCH
T
ALRMR
ALRMR

NUMBER

4000
1200
4300
3300
4000
4000
1600
4700
1600
3900
3000
3400
1700
1400
4200
4800
2100
2900
4000
2500
3900
1700
1400
4000
4200
4800
2100
1200
2700
1200

STREET NAME

CAMELIA GLEN LN
NOBLE GLEN DR,
EAGLEWOOD TRAIL
JIB CT, FRS

E TEAL ESTATES

W TEAL ESTATES
GLACIER BLUE DR
TEAL BEND BLVD,
HUNTER GREEN LN
CARAMEL POINT C
EMILY VISTA LN,
CAMBRIDGE FALLS
OXFORD GREEN CT
MONTERRA POINT,
SHADOW HAVEN DR
RICHMOND KNOLL
DRAKE OAK ST, F
FEATHER GREEN T
CAMELIA GLEN LN
TREMONT BROOK W
CARAMEL POINT C
OXFORD GREEN CT
MONTERRA POINT,
DAWN RISE CT, F
SHADOW HAVEN DR
RICHMOND KNOLL
DRAKE OAK ST, F
NOBLE GLEN DR,
BERGEN BAY LN,
PEACHAM CT, FRS
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REP DIST

611W23
651B23
651B23
611W23
611Y23
651B23
651B23
651B23
651B23
611W23
6117123
611W23
611W23
651B23
651B23
651F23
611W23
611523
611W23
611523
611W23
611W23
651B23
611W23
651B23
651F23
611W23
651C23
611523
651B23

CREATED
DATE

2/22/19
2/22/19
2/22/19
2/22/19
2/22/19
2/22/19
2/22/19
2/22/19
2/22/19
2/22/19
2/22/19
2/22/19
2/22/19
2/22/19
2/22/19
2/22/19
2/22/19
2/22/19
2/22/19
2/22/19
2/22/19
2/22/19
2/22/19
2/22/19
2/22/19
2/22/19
2/22/19
2/22/19
2/22/19
2/22/19



CALL/TYPE/ BLOCK CREATED

CALL NUMBER FINAL NUMBER STREET NAME REP DIST DATE

P190530290 SUSV 4000  DAWN RISE CT, F 611W23 2/22/19
P190530564 MCOMPL 3900 TEAL RUN PLACE 611X23 2/22/19
P190530848 ALRMR 2800 | STRAIGHT ELM ST 611523 2/22/19
P190530035 911 1800 HAVERSHAM CT, F 651B23 2/22/19
P190530330 ALRMR 4700 RICHMOND KNOLL 651C23 2/22/19
P190530568 SUSV 3900 ELM STREAM CT, 611W23 2/22/19
P190530779 869 4500  HARDWOOD GLEN D 651B23 2/22/19
P190530028 ALRMR 1800 HAVERSHAM CT, F 651B23 2/22/19
P190530375 ALRMR 4700 RICHMOND KNOLL 651C23 2/22/19
P190540019 TRES 4600 PLEASANT TL, FR 651B23 2/23/19
P190540040 PROP 1600 HUNTER GREEN LN 651B23 2/23/19
P190540055 PROP 3900 CARAMEL POINT C 611W23 2/23/19
P190540096 PROP 3400 CAMBRIDGE FALLS 611W23 2/23/19
P190540120 PROP 4700 TEAL BEND BLVD, 651B23 2/23/19
P190540129 PROP 4500  E THUNDERWOOD C 651B23 2/23/19
P190540137 PROP 1200 ANDOVER GLEN DR 651G23 2/23/19
P190540144 PROP 1200 AUBURN VIEW LN, 651C23 2/23/19
P190540151 HWATCH 1400 MONTERRA POINT, 651B23 2/23/19
P190540157 HWATCH 4200 A SHADOW HAVEN DR 651B23 2/23/19
P190540171 HWATCH 4800 = RICHMOND KNOLL 651F23 2/23/19
P190540172 HWATCH 2100 DRAKE OAK ST, F 611W23 2/23/19
P190540192 HWATCH 4000 CAMELIA GLEN LN 611W23 2/23/19
P190540211 PROP 3400 CAMBRIDGE FALLS 611W23 2/23/19
P190540222 PROP 3400 CAMBRIDGE FALLS 611W23 2/23/19
P190540245 PROP 4700 TEAL BEND BLVD, 651B23 2/23/19
P190540339 PROP 1600  HUNTER GREEN LN 651B23 2/23/19
P190540343 SUSV 4700  TEAL BEND BLVD, 651B23 2/23/19
P190540349 PROP 4300 EAGLEWOOD TRAIL 651B23 2/23/19
P190540358 PROP 1400 MONTERRA POINT, 651B23 2/23/19
P190540371 PROP 1200 AUBURN VIEW LN, 651C23 2/23/19

32



CALL NUMBER

P190540394
P190540414
P190540419
P190540435
P190540436
P190540440
P190540489
P190540509
P190540513
P190540522
P190540526
P190540564
P190540615
P190540665
P190540671
P190540681
P190540704
P190540718
P190540740
P190540784
P190540809
P190540830
P190540831
P190540840
P190540855
P190540856
P190540904
P190540910
P190540912
P190540921

CALL/TYPE /
FINAL

SS
HWATCH
HWATCH
HWATCH
HWATCH
PROP

T

PROP

SS
HWATCH
SS

PROP

T

PROP

T
MCOMPL
SHOTS

T

FUP
PROP
SUSV
HWATCH
HWATCH
HWATCH
HWATCH
HWATCH
T

T

PROP
SUSC

BLOCK
NUMBER

2400
1400
4200
4800
2100
2500
4400
4700
4700
4000
4700
2500

4000

1600

4600
1200
1100
1400
4000
4200
4800
2100

1800
4300
1400

STREET NAME

AUDUBON WOOD TR
MONTERRA POINT,
SHADOW HAVEN DR
RICHMOND KNOLL
DRAKE OAK ST, F
TREMONT BROOK W
TEAL BEND BLVD,
TEAL BEND BLVD,
TEAL BEND BLVD,
CAMELIA GLEN LN
TEAL BEND BLVD,
TREMONT BROOK W
BEND BLVD/TEAL

W TEAL ESTATES
ESTATES BLVD/RA
HUNTER GREEN LN
TRAIL DR/HUNTER
BEND BLVD/AMETH
PLEASANT TL, FR
AUBURN VIEW LN,
ANDOVER GLEN DR
MONTERRA POINT,
DAWN RISE CT, F
SHADOW HAVEN DR
RICHMOND KNOLL
DRAKE OAK ST, F
BEND BLVD/TEAL
TEAL RUN PLACE
EAGLEWOOD TRAIL
COLLIER POINT L
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REP DIST

611523
651B23
651B23
651F23
611W23
611523
651B23
651B23
651B23
611W23
651B23
611523
651B23
651B23
651B23
651B23
651B23
651B23
651B23
651C23
651G23
651B23
611W23
651B23
651F23
611W23
611X23
611X23
651B23
651B23

CREATED
DATE

2/23/19
2/23/19
2/23/19
2/23/19
2/23/19
2/23/19
2/23/19
2/23/19
2/23/19
2/23/19
2/23/19
2/23/19
2/23/19
2/23/19
2/23/19
2/23/19
2/23/19
2/23/19
2/23/19
2/23/19
2/23/19
2/23/19
2/23/19
2/23/19
2/23/19
2/23/19
2/23/19
2/23/19
2/23/19
2/23/19



CALL/TYPE/ BLOCK CREATED

CALL NUMBER FINAL NUMBER STREET NAME REP DIST DATE

P190540922 PROP 1600 RABB ST, FRS 651B23 2/23/19
P190540871 LOUD 4800 MONTCLAIR HILL 651G23 2/23/19
P190540114 ALRMR 1400 DEER KNOLL CT, 611X23 2/23/19
P190540263 DIST 1000 ANDOVER GLEN DR 651G23 2/23/19
P190540821 ASLT 1400 YELDELL CT, FRS 651B23 2/23/19
P190540226 ACC 4400 PARK BREEZE DR, 651C23 2/23/19
P190540594 CRIMIS 1000 ANDOVER GLEN DR 651G23 2/23/19
P190540281 ALRMR 2900 DARBY BROOK DR, 611523 2/23/19
P190540462 CRIMIS 1200 MAGNOLIA DALE D 611X23 2/23/19
P190540516 MCOMPL 1800 CAMDEN LANDING 611X23 2/23/19
P190540929 LOUD 4800  MONTCLAIR HILL 651G23 2/23/19
P190540095 PROP 3900 OAK PLANKRD, F 611W23 2/23/19
P190540760 TRAF TRAIL DR/NOBLE 651B23 2/23/19
P190550010 PROP 4600 E THUNDERWOOD C 651A23 2/24/19
P190550039 PROP 2500  TREMONT BROOK W 611523 2/24/19
P190550101 PROP 3400 CAMBRIDGE FALLS 611W23 2/24/19
P190550133 PROP 3900 CARAMEL POINT C 611W23 2/24/19
P190550136 PROP 4000 E TEAL ESTATES 611Y23 2/24/19
P190550152 T RUN PLACE DR/TE 611X23 2/24/19
P190550166 HWATCH 1400 MONTERRA POINT, 651B23 2/24/19
P190550185 HWATCH 4800 RICHMOND KNOLL 651F23 2/24/19
P190550187 HWATCH 2100 DRAKE OAK ST, F 611W23 2/24/19
P190550205 SS 4800  RICHMOND KNOLL 651F23 2/24/19
P190550206 SS 4700 TEAL BEND BLVD, 651B23 2/24/19
P190550211 HWATCH 4000  CAMELIA GLEN LN 611W23 2/24/19
P190550216 SS 3800 AERIAL BROOK TL 611W23 2/24/19
P190550217 MCOMPL 3000 FEATHER GREENT 611523 2/24/19
P190550234 PROP 2500  TREMONT BROOK W 611523 2/24/19
P190550239 SS 3200 GLENMONT RIDGE 611523 2/24/19
P190550262 PROP 4800 TEAL BEND BLVD, 651B23 2/24/19
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CALL/TYPE/ BLOCK CREATED

CALL NUMBER FINAL NUMBER STREET NAME REP DIST DATE

P190550299 SS 1800 CADBURY CASTLE 6117123 2/24/19
P190550321 SS 2000 CASTERLY CT, FR 611523 2/24/19
P190550374 PROP 3400 CAMBRIDGE FALLS 611W23 2/24/19
P190550379 PROP 3900 CARAMEL POINT C 611W23 2/24/19
P190550400 PROP 4700 TEAL BEND BLVD, 651B23 2/24/19
P190550440 HWATCH 1400 MONTERRA POINT, 651B23 2/24/19
P190550461 HWATCH 4800 RICHMOND KNOLL 651F23 2/24/19
P190550462 HWATCH 2100 DRAKE OAK ST, F 611W23 2/24/19
P190550560 HWATCH 4000  CAMELIA GLEN LN 611W23 2/24/19
P190550660 PROP 3900 CARAMEL POINT C 611W23 2/24/19
P190550671 PROP 1200 AUBURN VIEW LN, 651C23 2/24/19
P190550676 PROP 1200 ANDOVER GLEN DR 651G23 2/24/19
P190550697 MCOMPL 1200 ANDOVER GLEN DR 651G23 2/24/19
P190550718 PROP 4000 W TEAL ESTATES 651B23 2/24/19
P190550729 SUSV 1200 N TEAL ESTATES 611X23 2/24/19
P190550777 PROP 4700 TEAL BEND BLVD, 651B23 2/24/19
P190550794 PROP 2500 f TREMONT BROOK W 611523 2/24/19
P190550800 PROP 2500 AUDUBON WOOD TL 611523 2/24/19
P190550823 HWATCH 1400 MONTERRA POINT, 651B23 2/24/19
P190550824 HWATCH 4000  DAWN RISE CT, F 611W23 2/24/19
P190550845 HWATCH 4800 RICHMOND KNOLL 651F23 2/24/19
P190550846 HWATCH 2100 DRAKE OAK ST, F 611W23 2/24/19
P190550876 PROP 4000 E TEAL ESTATES 611Y23 2/24/19
P190550892 REPO 3400 CHEVIOTHILLS L 611X23 2/24/19
P190550549 ACC TRAIL DR/ROARIN 651A23 2/24/19
P190550546 ACC 1900 ROARING TRAIL C 651A23 2/24/19
P190550127 ALRMR 2000 MANCHESTER CROS 611523 2/24/19
P190550854 CRIMIS 4000 FLORAL WAY CT, 611X23 2/24/19
P190560031 PROP 4600 E THUNDERWOOD C 651A23 2/25/19
P190560047 T GLEN DR/RICHMON 651C23 2/25/19
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CALL/TYPE/ BLOCK CREATED

CALL NUMBER FINAL NUMBER STREET NAME REP DIST DATE

P190560058 PROP 1600 RABB ST, FRS 651B23 2/25/19
P190560063 PROP 3400 CAMBRIDGE FALLS 611W23 2/25/19
P190560089 PROP 1600 HUNTER GREEN LN 651B23 2/25/19
P190560094 PROP 1600 HUNTER GREEN LN 651B23 2/25/19
P190560154 HWATCH 1400 MONTERRA POINT, 651B23 2/25/19
P190560167 HWATCH 4800 RICHMOND KNOLL 651F23 2/25/19
P190560168 HWATCH 2100 DRAKE OAK ST, F 611W23 2/25/19
P190560183 T 21000 POST OAK BLVD S 651C23 2/25/19
P190560194 PROP 4700  TEAL BEND BLVD, 651B23 2/25/19
P190560204 SS 4700 TEAL BEND BLVD, 651B23 2/25/19
P190560237 HWATCH 4000 A CAMELIA GLEN LN 611W23 2/25/19
P190560282 PROP 3000 EMILY VISTA LN, 611723 2/25/19
P190560332 PROP 4700 TEAL BEND BLVD, 651B23 2/25/19
P190560345 PROP 4700 TEAL BEND BLVD, 651B23 2/25/19
P190560445 PROP 1600 HUNTER GREEN LN 651B23 2/25/19
P190560456 SS 1400 HUNTER GREEN LN 651B23 2/25/19
P190560468 PROP 1600 RABB ST, FRS 651B23 2/25/19
P190560469 PROP 4300 EAGLEWOOD TRAIL 651B23 2/25/19
P190560482 PROP 1600 RABB ST, FRS 651B23 2/25/19
P190560487 T 4500 TEAL BEND BLVD, 651B23 2/25/19
P190560500 PROP 3900 CARAMEL POINT C 611W23 2/25/19
P190560525 PROP 4000 W TEAL ESTATES 651B23 2/25/19
P190560574 PROP 4700 TEAL BEND BLVD, 651B23 2/25/19
P190560575 PROP 4700 TEAL BEND BLVD, 651B23 2/25/19
P190560581 HWATCH 1400 MONTERRA POINT, 651B23 2/25/19
P190560597 HWATCH 4800 RICHMOND KNOLL 651F23 2/25/19
P190560598 HWATCH 2100  DRAKE OAK ST, F 611W23 2/25/19
P190560630 CPS 3300 FARREL HILL ST, 611W23 2/25/19
P190560676 WARR 3700 ELMWOOD DALE DR 611W23 2/25/19
P190560728 THEFT 3900 TEAL RUN PLACE 611X23 2/25/19
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CALL/TYPE/ BLOCK CREATED

CALL NUMBER FINAL NUMBER STREET NAME REP DIST DATE

P190560729 HWATCH 4000  CAMELIA GLEN LN 611W23 2/25/19
P190560753 ACC CT/TEAL BEND BL 651B23 2/25/19
P190560887 PROP 4700 TEAL BEND BLVD, 651B23 2/25/19
P190560901 PROP 1600 HUNTER GREEN LN 651B23 2/25/19
P190560921 PROP 1200 ANDOVER GLEN DR 651G23 2/25/19
P190560925 PROP 1200 AUBURN VIEW LN, 651C23 2/25/19
P190560946 HWATCH 1400 MONTERRA POINT, 651B23 2/25/19
P190560947 HWATCH 4000  DAWN RISE CT, F 611W23 2/25/19
P190560964 HWATCH 4800 A RICHMOND KNOLL 651F23 2/25/19
P190560965 HWATCH 2100 DRAKE OAK ST, F 611W23 2/25/19
P190560982 PROP 1600 RABB ST, FRS 651B23 2/25/19
P190560701 SUSP 3900 TEAL RUN PLACE 611X23 2/25/19
P190560783 MCOMPL 4600 PARK BREEZE DR, 651C23 2/25/19
P190560664 911 CT/BUCKWOOD (T, 651B23 2/25/19
P190560991 LOUD 1400 HUNTER RIDGE CT 651B23 2/25/19
P190560993 869 4600 PARK BREEZE DR, 651C23 2/25/19
P190560287 CRIMIS 1000 ANDOVER GLEN DR 651G23 2/25/19
P190560747 ALRMR 1700 BUCKWOOD CT, FR 651B23 2/25/19
P190560551 ALRMR 1400 HUNTER GREEN LN 651B23 2/25/19
P190560566 ALRMR 1700 CALDBECK LN, FR 611X23 2/25/19
P190560827 MCOMPL 1800 CORETTA CT, FRS 651A23 2/25/19
P190560148 ALRMR 4600 NEALWOOD CT, FR 651B23 2/25/19
P190570161 PROP 2500  TREMONT BROOK W 611523 2/26/19
P190570169 HWATCH 1400 MONTERRA POINT, 651B23 2/26/19
P190570177 HWATCH 4800 A RICHMOND KNOLL 651F23 2/26/19
P190570178 HWATCH 2100 DRAKE OAK ST, F 611W23 2/26/19
P190570183 T 3000 WINFIELD LAKES 611523 2/26/19
P190570246 MCOMPL 3400 DARTMOUTH FIELD 611W23 2/26/19
P190570019 PROP 3400 CAMBRIDGE FALLS 611W23 2/26/19
P190570090 PROP 2500 TREMONT BROOK W 611523 2/26/19
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CALL/TYPE/ BLOCK CREATED

CALL NUMBER FINAL NUMBER STREET NAME REP DIST DATE

P190570095 PROP 2500 AUDUBON WOOD TL 611523 2/26/19
P190570107 PROP 3900 CARAMEL POINT C 611W23 2/26/19
P190570121 PROP 2100  DRAKE OAK ST, F 611W23 2/26/19
P190570131 PROP 4600 E THUNDERWOOD C 651A23 2/26/19
P190570136 PROP 4000 = W TEAL ESTATES 651B23 2/26/19
P190570190 T 3300 WINFIELD LAKES 611523 2/26/19
P190570230 HWATCH 4000 A CAMELIA GLEN LN 611W23 2/26/19
P190570308 CPS 2400 | INLET CT, FRS 611W23 2/26/19
P190570520 HWATCH 1400 MONTERRA POINT, 651B23 2/26/19
P190570531 HWATCH 4800 RICHMOND KNOLL 651F23 2/26/19
P190570532 HWATCH 2100  DRAKE OAK ST, F 611W23 2/26/19
P190570537 HWATCH 1000 ANDOVER GLEN DR 651G23 2/26/19
P190570647 HWATCH 4000 CAMELIA GLEN LN 611W23 2/26/19
P190570669 PARK 2300 CAMBRIDGE SQUAR 611523 2/26/19
P190570828 PROP 4700 TEAL BEND BLVD, 651B23 2/26/19
P190570856 PROP 4600 E THUNDERWOOD C 651A23 2/26/19
P190570873 PROP 3900 CARAMEL POINT C 611W23 2/26/19
P190570909 HWATCH 1400 MONTERRA POINT, 651B23 2/26/19
P190570910 HWATCH 4000 DAWN RISE CT, F 611W23 2/26/19
P190570923 HWATCH 4800 = RICHMOND KNOLL 651F23 2/26/19
P190570924 HWATCH 2100 DRAKE OAK ST, F 611W23 2/26/19
P190570930 HWATCH 1000  ANDOVER GLEN DR 651G23 2/26/19
P190570964 PROP 1200 ANDOVER GLEN DR 651G23 2/26/19
P190570972 PROP 1200 AUBURN VIEW LN, 651C23 2/26/19
P190570206 SZONE 1500 HUNTER GREEN LN 651B23 2/26/19
P190570215 ALRMR 3800 LIBERTY SQUARE 611W23 2/26/19
P190570580 ALRMR 1400 CHANDLER PARK L 651F23 2/26/19
P190570138 869 1000 REDWOOD MEADOW 611X23 2/26/19
P190570374 MCOMPL 1800 CALDBECK LN, FR 611X23 2/26/19
P190570575 ACC 2300 CHELSEA VALE DR 611W23 2/26/19
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CALL NUMBER CALL/TYPE/ BLOCK STREET NAME REP DIST CREATED

FINAL NUMBER DATE
P190580465 T BEND BLVD/HUNTE 651B23 2/27/19
P190580470 PROP 1600  HUNTER GREEN LN 651B23 2/27/19
P190580514 PROP 4300 EAGLEWOOD TRAIL 651B23 2/27/19
P190580515 PROP 4300 EAGLEWOOD TRAIL 651B23 2/27/19
P190580007 PROP 1600 HUNTER GREEN LN 651B23 2/27/19
P190580055 PROP 3400 CAMBRIDGE FALLS 611W23 2/27/19
P190580074 PROP 2500 TREMONT BROOK W 611523 2/27/19
P190580082 PROP 2500 AUDUBON WOOD TL 611523 2/27/19
P190580108 PROP 1600 RABB ST, FRS 651B23 2/27/19
P190580119 PROP 4000 W TEAL ESTATES 651B23 2/27/19
P190580154 HWATCH 1400 MONTERRA POINT, 651B23 2/27/19
P190580161 HWATCH 4800 = RICHMOND KNOLL 651F23 2/27/19
P190580165 HWATCH 1000 ANDOVER GLEN DR 651G23 2/27/19
P190580179 PROP 4700 TEAL BEND BLVD, 651B23 2/27/19
P190580182 T BEND BLVD/HUNTE 651B23 2/27/19
P190580249 HWATCH 4000 A CAMELIA GLEN LN 611W23 2/27/19
P190580269 PROP 3400 CAMBRIDGE FALLS 611W23 2/27/19
P190580291 PROP 1200 AUBURN VIEW LN, 651C23 2/27/19
P190580298 PROP 1200 ANDOVER GLEN DR 651G23 2/27/19
P190580331 PROP 4000 = W TEAL ESTATES 651B23 2/27/19
P190580340 PROP 4600 E THUNDERWOOD C 651A23 2/27/19
P190580349 T BEND BLVD/AMETH 651B23 2/27/19
P190580437 PROP 2200 MANCHESTER CROS 611523 2/27/19
P190580500 PROP 4300 EAGLEWOOD TRAIL 651B23 2/27/19
P190580525 PROP 1900 LANSING COVE DR 611523 2/27/19
P190580530 PROP 1600 RABB ST, FRS 651B23 2/27/19
P190580541 PROP 4000  E TEAL ESTATES 611Y23 2/27/19
P190580545 PROP 3900 CARAMEL POINT C 611W23 2/27/19
P190580581 PROP 1200 ANDOVER GLEN DR 651G23 2/27/19
P190580602 PROP 900 GRAFTON GARDEN 651C23 2/27/19
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CALL/TYPE/ BLOCK CREATED

CALL NUMBER FINAL NUMBER STREET NAME REP DIST DATE

P190580618 PROP 2500 f TREMONT BROOK W 611523 2/27/19
P190580627 HWATCH 1400 MONTERRA POINT, 651B23 2/27/19
P190580637 HWATCH 4800 A RICHMOND KNOLL 651F23 2/27/19
P190580643 HWATCH 1000 ANDOVER GLEN DR 651G23 2/27/19
P190580659 PROP 4400 EAGLEWOOD TRAIL 651B23 2/27/19
P190580762 T BEND BLVD/AMETH 651B23 2/27/19
P190580782 HWATCH 4000 A CAMELIA GLEN LN 611W23 2/27/19
P190581030 PROP 2500 AUDUBON WOOD TL 611523 2/27/19
P190581045 PROP 2500 f TREMONT BROOK W 611523 2/27/19
P190581085 T RUN MEADOWS DR/ 611X23 2/27/19
P190581112 PROP 3900 CARAMEL POINT C 611W23 2/27/19
P190581127 HWATCH 1400 MONTERRA POINT, 651B23 2/27/19
P190581128 HWATCH 4000 DAWN RISE CT, F 611W23 2/27/19
P190581140 HWATCH 4800 RICHMOND KNOLL 651F23 2/27/19
P190581145 HWATCH 1000 ANDOVER GLEN DR 651G23 2/27/19
P190581153 T GREEN LN/TEAL B 651B23 2/27/19
P190581193 PROP 3400 CAMBRIDGE FALLS 611W23 2/27/19
P190581207 PROP 2100 DRAKE OAK ST, F 611W23 2/27/19
P190580938 MCOMPL 3200 DARTMOUTH FIELD 611523 2/27/19
P190580400 ALRMR 3000 STRAIGHT ELM ST 611523 2/27/19
P190580116 911 POINT/CRESTMILL 651B23 2/27/19
P190590012 PROP 1600 RABB ST, FRS 651B23 2/28/19
P190590014 HWATCH 1000 ANDOVER GLEN DR 651G23 2/28/19
P190590039 PROP 1200 AUBURN VIEW LN, 651C23 2/28/19
P190590049 PROP 1600 HUNTER GREEN LN 651B23 2/28/19
P190590062 PROP 4700 TEAL BEND BLVD, 651B23 2/28/19
P190590099 PROP 4000 ' W TEAL ESTATES 651B23 2/28/19
P190590101 PROP 4000 E TEAL ESTATES 611Y23 2/28/19
P190590129 HWATCH 1400 MONTERRA POINT, 651B23 2/28/19
P190590136 HWATCH 4800 RICHMOND KNOLL 651F23 2/28/19
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CALL NUMBER CALL/TYPE/ BLOCK STREET NAME REP DIST CREATED

FINAL NUMBER DATE
P190590140 HWATCH 1000 ANDOVER GLEN DR 651G23 2/28/19
P190590207 HWATCH 4000 CAMELIA GLEN LN 611W23 2/28/19
P190590313 PROP 4300 EAGLEWOOD TRAIL 651B23 2/28/19
P190590335 PROP 1600 HUNTER GREEN LN 651B23 2/28/19
P190590356 PROP 2500 AUDUBON WOOD TL 611523 2/28/19
P190590363 PROP 2500 TREMONT BROOK W 611523 2/28/19
P190590368 CPS 4000  E TEAL ESTATES 611Y23 2/28/19
P190590517 WARR 1400 HUNTER GREEN LN 651B23 2/28/19
P190590531 WARR 4500 = TWIN TIMBER CT, 651B23 2/28/19
P190590550 WARR 1800 LANSING COVE DR 611X23 2/28/19
P190590580 HWATCH 1400 MONTERRA POINT, 651B23 2/28/19
P190590590 HWATCH 4800 = RICHMOND KNOLL 651F23 2/28/19
P190590595 HWATCH 1000 ANDOVER GLEN DR 651G23 2/28/19
P190590644 ALRMR 1400 HUNTER RIDGE CT 651B23 2/28/19
P190590719 HWATCH 4000 A CAMELIA GLEN LN 611W23 2/28/19
P190591012 T WAY/EMORY KNOLL 611W23 2/28/19
P190591025 HWATCH 1400 MONTERRA POINT, 651B23 2/28/19
P190591026 HWATCH 4000 DAWN RISE CT, F 611W23 2/28/19
P190591034 HWATCH 4700 = OPAL BROOK CT, 651C23 2/28/19
P190591036 PROP 2500 TREMONT BROOK W 611523 2/28/19
P190591039 HWATCH 4800 RICHMOND KNOLL 651F23 2/28/19
P190591045 HWATCH 1000  ANDOVER GLEN DR 651G23 2/28/19
P190591053 T ROCK RD/CAMBRID 611W23 2/28/19
P190591086 PROP 4000 ' W TEAL ESTATES 651B23 2/28/19
P190591090 PROP 4000 E TEAL ESTATES 611Y23 2/28/19
P190591101 PROP 3900 CARAMEL POINT C 611W23 2/28/19
P190591108 PROP 4700  TEAL BEND BLVD, 651B23 2/28/19
P190590548 ALRMR 900 HANNAH FALLS LN 651C23 2/28/19
P190590987 REPO 3900 HAWTHORN GLEN C 611Y23 2/28/19
P190591061 ALRMR 1000 S TEAL ESTATES 651B23 2/28/19
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CALL/TYPE/ BLOCK

CALL NUMBER FINAL NUMBER STREET NAME

P190590247 CRIMIS 1000  ANDOVER GLEN DR

P190590640 ALRMR 1400 HUNTER RIDGE CT

P190590652 ALRMR 1100 PEACHAM CT, FRS
(ot [ 131]

869 24

911 10

ACC 9

ALRMB 3

ALRMR 70

ASLT 3

BARK 8

BITE 1

BURGHB 5

BURGMV 1

CHECK 8

CITTRS 1

CIVIL 14

CPS 11

CRIMIS 10

DIST 8

DOA 1

DRUG 3

DWLI 1

FRAUD 2

42

REP DIST

651G23
651B23
651C23

CREATED
DATE
2/28/19
2/28/19
2/28/19



CALL NUMBER

FSGI

CALL/TYPE /
FINAL

BLOCK
NUMBER

STREET NAME

FUP

HARASS

HWATCH

212

LOUD

12

MCOMPL

37

MISS

MTRAST

OAA

NS}

PARK

98]

PROP

548

REPO

—_—

RUNA

SHOTS

SIRCIT

SOLICT

SS

SUSC

SUSP

SUSV

—_—

SZONE

—_
W[ 0|0 NN |— NN |\O

T

107

THEFT

THREAT

TRAF

TRES

UUMV

WARR

WEAPON

— O | |W W | W W

43

REP DIST

CREATED
DATE



